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At the heart of the ceramic industry,
GEOTILES has been setting the standard
for a quarter of a century With 25 years
of history, we work every day under the
premise of our seal of quality and
ceramic  innovation, with a  strong
national and international presence, we
take into account the latest ceramic trends
and we are in constant contact with our
customers to meet all the needs of
different markets.

En el corazébn de la industria cerdmica,
GEOTILES viene marcando pauta duran-
te un cuarto de siglo. Con 25 anos de
historia, trabajamos dia a dia bajo la
premisa de nuestro sello de calidad e
innovacion cerdmica.

Con una fuerte presencia nacional e
internacional, tenemos muy en cuen-
ta las Ultimas tendencias cerdmicas vy
estamos en constante contacto con
nuestros clientes para satisfacer todas las
necesidades de los diferentes mercados.

INNOVATION AS MOTOR

Since its early days, innovation has been
the cornerstone of GEOTILES. [ts research
and development team have worked
to create products that not only meet
the highest quality standards, but also
incorporate  the latest trends and
technological advances in the ceramic
field.

INNOVACION COMO MOTOR

Desde sus primeros dias, la innovacion
ha sido la piedra angular de GEOTILES. Su
equipo de investigacion y desarrollo ha
trabajodo para crear productos que
no solo cumplen con los estdndares de
calidad mds altos, sino que también
incorporan las Gltimas tendencias y avan-
ces tecnoldgicos en el campo cerdmico.

geo

COMMITMENT TO SUSTAINABILITY

In an era where sustainability is an
imperative, GEOTILES has demonstrated
its commitment to responsible business
practices.

The implementation of  eco-friendly
processes and the constant search for
sustainable raw materials are testimony to
its environmental responsibility.

The company not only manufactures
durable products, but also embraces the
responsibility to contribute to a more
sustainable future.

COMPROMISO CON LA SOSTENIBILIDAD

En una era donde la sostenibilidad es un
imperativo, GEOTILES ha demostrado su
compromiso con practicas empresariales
responsables.

La implementacion de procesos ecoami-
gables y la bdsqueda constante de ma-
terias primas sostenibles son testimonio
de su responsabilidad mediambiental. La
empresa no solo fabrica productos dura-
deros, sino que también abraza la respon-
sabilidad de contribuir a un futuro mas
sostenible.

CONQUESTING INTERNATIONAL MARKETS

Over the years, GEOTILES has expanded its
global presence, conquering international
markets with its wide range of products.

CONQUISTA DE MERCADOS INTERNACIO-
NALES

A'lo largo de los anos, GEOTILES ha expan-
dido su presencia global, conquistando
mercados internacionales con su amplia
gama de productos.

LOOKING TOWARDS THE FUTURE

In conclusion, GEOTILES' anniversary
is not only a celebration of its past
achievements, but also a testament to
its ability to evolve, adapt and lead in an
ever-changing industry. Its history is a
reminder that innovation and com-
mitment to quality are fundamental to
sustain success in the business world.

MIRANDO HACIA EL FUTURO

En conclusion, el aniversario de GEOTILES
no solo es una celebracion de sus logros
pasados, sino también un testimonio de
su capacidad para evolucionar, adaptar-
se y liderar de una industria en constante
cambio. Su historia es un recordatorio de
que la innovacion y el compromiso con la
calidad son fundamentales para el éxito
sostenido en el mundo empresarial.
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SIMBOLOGIA

Wall Tiles Super Polished * Gloss
Revestimiento Super Pulido Brillo

Floor Tiles Lappato Matt

Pavimento Semipulido Mate

Polished Super Lappato 2 2cm thickness
Pulido Super Lapado cm 2cm de espesor

R x w €

High Shade Variation Diamond Thickness by number
Destonificado Diamante Espesor segun numero
Decor by pieces Decor by m2 My | DCOF>0.42

Decorados por piezas Decorados por m2 B DCOF>0.42

ADZ/Anti-slipping floor tiles
Pavimento ADZ

M
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Colored Body
Masa Coloreada
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Honed finish
Acabado apomazado

ﬂV;
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Low relief generated by the absence of graining that occupies the rest of the surface with a final honed finish
Bajo relieve generado por la ausencia de granilla que ocupa el resto de la superficie con un acabado apomazado final

Relief generated by water-repellence, achieving high definition textures on a smooth support
Relieve generado por hidrorepelencia consiguiendo texturas de alta definicion sobre soporte liso

@ )

It is not recommended to lay the tiles brickbond (Brickd-jointed) halfway
No se recomienda la colocacion trabada a mitad pieza

8
g
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supplying conditions

Contac-grip. Anti-slipiping surface treatment applied after tile firing. This treatment is subject to material characteristics, colour, quantity and

Contact-grip. Tratamiento superficial antideslizante aplicado después de la coccion. Sujeto a condiciones de modelo, color, cantidad y suministro

N

prestaciones antideslizantes

Non-slip flooring with soft texture and ease to clean. Unique texture to use in both indoors and outdoors with a high non-slip performance
Pavimento anti-deslizante con una textura suave y facil de limpiar. Una Unica textura para aplicar tanto en interior como en exterior con altas

s~y | Class 1 sy | Class 2 Class 3
C1 Clase 1 C Clase 2 c3 Clase 3
R9 R10 R11
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Amazona
Greta
Labradorite
Oni

Oyama
Sahara

POLISHED

PORCELAIN

Amur
Artemisa
Aurora
Balni
Brera
Crash
Cronos
Dante
Frozen
Galio
lcaro

Iris

Lasa
Leyte
Lincoln
Macael
Magda
Malini
Nilo
Oikos
Patagonia
Point
Sauvage
Soma
Sonante
Statuary
Swing
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/76
/58
/40
/62
/68
/56
/82
/54
/78
/66
/80
/82

85

HONED

PORCELAIN

Alabastrino NEW/86
Arabescato NEW/88
Symphony NEW/90
SILK

PORCELAIN

SK_Cronos NEW/100
SK_Indic NEW/98
SK_Memory NEW/94
SK_Portland NEW /96
PORCELAIN

Argon /114
Astra NEW/104
Bali /144
Borba /136
Carnaby /118
Cemento /126
Clark /142
Cromatic /128
Dalston /122
Eddystone NEW/106
Ground /116
Hermes NEW/108
Indic /132
Lavica /134
Leeds /124
Makai /138
Margot /130
Memory NEW/110
Metal /120
Nepal /146

Portland NEW/112
RLV_Bali NEW/ 144
Roden /140
GEOTWO

ADZ_Argon NEW/ 152
ADZ_Borba /158
ADZ_Clark /160
ADZ_ Ground /154
ADZ_Lavica /156
ADZ_Portland NEW/ 150
ADZ_Roden /162
Admes /208
Amiens /210
Arkety /194
Athens /176
Aura /184
Basic /204
Boreal /170
Borgia /186
Calacatta /178
Ceres /208
Cimbra /166
Colorado /196
Cumbria /200
Dagma /174
Dana /170
Draco /212
Elbert /174
Elio /212
Fontana /180
lceberg /204
Kaunas /172
Luxury /180
Manises /206
Marvet /168

Nomad
Num
Ohio
Persa
Reggio
Sena
Talo
Terracotta
Trevi
Unique
Valeria
Zero

Ada

Aoki
Balmore
Bellver
Borneo
Bricola
Byron
Deck_Olea
Dixie
Ebony
Freya
Haru
Lenox
Madison
Melrose
Milton
Olea
Opera
RLV_Borneo
RLV_Haru
Tabula
Uimo

GEOSTONE

ADZ_Lavica
ADZ Tevere
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/172
/182
/176
/202
/192
/190
/198
/180
/178
/182
/188

/260
/240
/216/254
/250
/220
/238/256
/230
/244
/232
/218
/248
/224
/234
/228
/262
/252
/242
/258
/222
/226
/236
/246

/272
/272

Aspen
Cross
Kamale
Mubi
Sargo

SMALL SIZE

Arnia

Bali

Bora
Denia
Groundhex
Harlem
Llevant
Marais
Materika
Pawn
Ponent
Robin
Solid
Starkhex
Terracotta
Vendome

Adie
Argon
Artemis
Asaro
Blancos
Brera
Crash
Dagma
Damiano
Domo
Eddystone
Elbert
Ground

/266
/268
/270
/270
/268

/284
/276
/286
/290
/296
NEW/300
/288
/290
NEW /280
/292
/288
/282
/294
/298
/278
/292

/320
/316
/330
/310
/328/338
/306
/308
/312
/306
/318
/332
/314
/340

Indic
Lavica
Luxor
Makai
Nilo

Obi
Portland
Rovere
RLV_Tabala
Talo
Textil
Trevi

Adine
Agora
Belgravia
Bennet
Blancos
Boulevard
Dagma
Delhi
Derry
Dundee
Elbert
Fred
Kaunas
Lander
Lavica
Manhattan
Navia
Neptune
Num
Ohio
Pergamo
Persa
Provence
Ramsey
Rust
Studio
Valeria

/322
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/304
/324
/304
/342
/334
/320
/330
/336
/320
/342

/380
/356
/386
/352
/396
/394
/362
/372
/354
/384
/374
/370
/348
/350
/392
/360
/368
/366
/348/394
/346
/364
/376
/358
/378
/382
/388
/390
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PORCELAIN TILES - PORCELANICO PORCELAIN TILES - PORCELANICO
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ADA /260 (@)
ADMES /208 (@
ADZ_ARGON /152 (@ (2) -
ADZ_BORBA /158 (@) (2) -
ADZ_CLARK /160 (@ (2) -
ADZ_GROUND /154 (@) (2) -
ADZ_LAVICA /156/272 (@) (2) - -
ADZ_PORTLAND /150 (@) (2) -
ADZ_RODEN /162 (@) (2) -
ADZ_TEVERE 272 (@) -
ALABASTRINO /86 ]
AMAZONA 124 -

AMIENS /210
AMUR /50
AOKI /240
ARABESCATO /88
ARGON /114
ARKETY /194
ARNIA /284
ARTEMISA 144
ASPEN /266
ASTRA /104
ATHENS /176

O

AURA /184
AURORA /60
BALI /144/276

BALMORE /216/254
BALNI /48
BASIC 1204
BELLVER 1250
BORA 1286
BORBA /136
BOREAL /170
BORGIA /186
BORNEO /220
BRERA /64
BRICOLA /238/256
BYRON /230
CALACATTA /178
CARNABY /118

O
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SUPER POLISHED POLISHED HONED SILK SMALL SIZE GEOSTONE GEOTWO WHITE BODY RED BODY SUPER POLISHED POLISHED HONED SILK SMALL SIZE GEOSTONE GEOTWO WHITE BODY RED BODY

6"x6"
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PORCELAIN TILES - PORCELANICO PORCELAIN TILES - PORCELANICO
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CEMENTO 126 (@)(®) | e e

CERES /208 (@) N

CIMBRA 1166 @ R

CLARK 1142 (@) e e

COLORADO /1196 (@) R N

m oo (- - -

CROMATIC 1128 (@) e

CRONOS 142 %@ ] ]

CROSS /268 (@) e

CUMBRIA /200 (@) R |

DAGMA 174 (%) - -

DALSTON 122 (@) --

DANA 170 (%) R N

mee  EE  EEEE ]

DECK_OLEA 244 (@) e

DENIA /290 (@) e

DIXIE 1232 (@ e

DRACO 212 (@ |

EBONY 1218 (@) e

EDDYSTONE /106 (@) | ] e e

ELBERT 174 (@) R N

ELIO 1212 (@ --

FONTANA 1180 (@) N

FREYA 1248 (@) e

FROZEN 136 @) --

GALIO /34 ]

GRETA 120 @ -

mew W L - . .

GROUNDHEX /296 (@) ]

HARU 1224 (@) - -

HERMES /108 @ ] e

ICARO 146 %@ ] ]

ICEBERG /204

INDIC 132 (@) | ] e

IRIS 138 @) ]

KAMALE 1270 (@ e

KAUNAS 172 (@ ]

LABRADORITE 122 -

LASA 74 %@ -- -

LAVICA
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@
D
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SUPER POLISHED POLISHED HONED SILK PORCELAIN GLAZED GEOWOODS SMALL SIZE GEOSTONE GEOTWO WHITE BODY RED BODY SUPER POLISHED POLISHED HONED SILK PORCELAIN GLAZED GEOWOODS SMALL SIZE GEOSTONE GEOTWO WHITE BODY RED BODY

6"x6"
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LEEDS 124 (@ e e s

LENOX /234 (@

LEYTE /66

e e e = -

LLEVANT 288 (@ ]

LUXURY /180
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MADISON 1228 (@
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MAKAI /138 (@ e | ]

MALINI 140 @) ] e

MANISES 1206 (@

MARAIS /290 (@ -

MARGOT /130 @ | ] e

MARVET /168 (@<

MATERIKA /280 [

MELROSE 1262 (@)

o @ e = .

METAL /120 @@ e e s

MILTON /252 (@

MUBI 1270 (@) e

MUGAT /290/292 (@) ]

NEPAL /146 (@ -

oo I I . - E

NOMAD /184 (@

NUM 72

OHIO /182

wes  EE  EEEE L .

OLEA /242 (@

ONI 28 [

OPERA /258 (@)

OYAMA 126 %) [ | ]

s oo I o b o L

PAWN 1292 (@ ]

PERSA /176 (@

w o o o L

PONENT /288 (@ -

e . I = - T

REGGIO 202 @

RLV_BALI 1144 (@ -

SUPER POLISHED POLISHED HONED SILK PORCELAIN SMALL SIZE GEOSTONE GEOTWO WHITE BODY RED BODY SUPER POLISHED POLISHED HONED SILK PORCELAIN SMALL SIZE GEOSTONE GEOTWO WHITE BODY RED BODY

6"x6"
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SOLID 1294

PORCELAIN TILES - PORCELANICO PORCELAIN TILES - PORCELANICO
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RLV_HARU 1226 (@
ROBIN 1282 (@ - -
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SAHARA /30 ]
SARGO /268 (@) e
SAUVAGE 54 ®® ] ] ]
SENA 1192 (@)
SK_CRONOS /100 e e
SK_INDIC /98 e e e
SK_MEMORY /94 e e e
SK_PORTLAND /96 e e e
B B

SOMA 178
SONANTE /66
STARKHEX /298

STATUARY /80
SWING 182
SYMPHONY /90
TABULA /236
TALO /190
TERRACOTTA /198/278
TREVI /180
ULMO 1246
UNIQUE /178
VALERIA /182
VENDOME 1292
ZERO /188
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SUPER POLISHED POLISHED HONED SILK PORCELAIN SMALL SIZE GEOSTONE GEOTWO WHITE BODY RED BODY SUPER POLISHED POLISHED HONED SILK PORCELAIN SMALL SIZE GEOSTONE GEOTWO WHITE BODY RED BODY

6"x6"
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WHITE BODY - PASTA BLANCA WHITE BODY - PASTA BLANCA

RED BODY - PASTA ROJA RED BODY - PASTA ROJA
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ADIE /320 (@ RAMSEY /378 (@)

ADINE /380 (@ RLV_BORNEO 1222 (@

AGORA /356 RLV_TABALA /330 (@

ARGON /316 (@ ROVERE /320 (@

ARTEMIS /330 (@ RUST /382 (@

ASARO /310 STUDIO /388 (@

BELGRAVIA /386 (@ TALO /336 (@

BENNET /352 (@ TEXTIL /320 (@)

BLANCOS /328/338/396 (%) (@) TREVI /342

BOULEVARD /394 (@ VALERIA /390

BRERA /306

CRASH /308

DAGMA /312/362 (%)

DAMIANO /306 (@

DELHI /1372

DERRY /354 (@

DOMO /318 (@

DUNDEE /384 (@

EDDYSTONE /332 (@

ELBERT /314/374 (@

FRED /1370

GROUND /340 (@

HARLEM /300 (%

INDIC /322 (@

KAUNAS /348 (@

LANDER /350 (@

LAVICA /326/392 (@

LUXOR /304 (@

MAKAI /324 (@

MANHATTAN /360 (%)

NAVIA /368

NEPTUNE /366

NILO /304

NUM /348/394

OBI /342 (@

OHIO /346

PERGAMO /364

PERSA /376 (@

PORTLAND 1334 (@

PROVENCE /358

SUPER POLISHED poLisHED | HONED | SILK SMALL SIZE GEOTWO WHITE BODY RED BODY SUPER POLISHED POLISHED HONED SILK SMALL SIZE GEOTWO WHITE BODY RED BODY
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GRETA

SUPER POLISHED PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

120x120/48"x48”"

60x120/24"x48”

Rectified Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

120x120  60x120 GRETA BLUE
@® M115 M110 120x120 / 48"x48"

e
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LABRADORITE wu*xse

SUPER POLISHED PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

120x120/48"x48”"

60x120/24"x48”

Rectified Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

120x120 60x120

® Mi15 M110
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AMAZONA IOE IS

SUPER POLISHED PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

120x120/48"x48"

60x120/24"x48”

Rectified Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

W s " 3

BLUE ; JADE COFFEE

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

120x120 60x120

o  M115 M110
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OYAMA IO IS OYaMA GREEN

SUPER POLISHED PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

120x120/48"x48”"

60x120/24"x48”

Rectified Rectified

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

120x120  60x120
® Mi15 M110

/27
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ONI oL IS

SUPER POLISHED PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

120x120/48"x48”
*This size only available in White color
*Este formato solo disponible en color
Blanco

60x120/24"x48"

Rectified Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

WHITE PEARL BLUE [ CORAL

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

120x120  60x120
® Mi15 M110

/29



30

SAHARA

SUPER POLISHED PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

120x120/48"x48”"

60x120/24"x48”

Rectified Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

NOIR | BLANCO

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

120x120 60x120

VICNE SUAS)

® Mi15 M110

/31
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44
60
48
64
70
42
72
36
34
46
38
74
66
52

Amur
Artemisa
Aurora
Balni
Brera
Crash
Cronos
Dante
Fronzen
Galio
lcaro
s

| asa
Leyte

Lincoln

76
58
40
62
63
56
80
54
78
64
80
82

MVacael
Viagda
Malini
Nilo
Oikos
Patagonia
Point
Sauvage
Soma
Sonante
Statuary
Swing
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GALIO IOE IS

SUPER LAPPATO PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

120x120/48"x48”"

60x120/24"x48”

Rectified Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

C1

BLANCO GRS Toxipo i VERDE | TURQUESA

AZUL

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

120x120 60x120

® M157 M156



FROZEN

DIAMOND POLISHED PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS
120x120/48"x48”

60x120/24"x48”

Rectified Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

120x120  60x120
®  M157 M156
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RIS OIS

DIAMOND POLISHED PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

120x120/48"x48”"

60x120/24"x48” 60x60/24"x24”

30x60/12"x24"

Rectified Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

BLANCO SKY

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

120x120 60x120 60x60 30x60

®  M157 M156 - -

IRIS BLANCO
120x120 / 487"x48"

/39
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MALINI IS

DIAMOND POLISHED PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

120x120/48"x48”"

60x120/24"x48” 60x60/24"x24”

30x60/12"x24"

Rectified Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

BLANCO

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

120x120 60x120 60x60 30x60

®  M157 M156 - -

MALINI BLANCO
60x120 / 24"x48”

/41
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CRONOS OO

POLISHED PORCELAIN - NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

120x120/48"x48”

90x90/36"x36”
60x120/24"x48” 60x60/24"x24"
Rectified Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

BLANCO MARFIL

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

120x120 60x120 90x90 60x60
M111 M098 M102 M085
@ M133 M132 M139 M131

CRONOS MARFIL
60x120 / 24"x48"

CRONOS BLANCO
60x120 / 24"x48"

/43
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ARTEMISA INEIOCIE

POLISHED PORCELAIN - NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

120x120/48"x48”

90x90/36"x36"

60x120/24"x48”

Rectified Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

BLANCO

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

120x120 60x120 90x90

M111 MO098 M102

@ M133 M132 M139

ARTEMISA BLANCO
120x120 / 48"x48"

/45
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ICARO INEIOCIE

POLISHED PORCELAIN - NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

120x120/48"x48”

90x90/36"x36"

60x120/24"x48”

Rectified Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

GOLD BLUE

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

120x120 60x120 90x90

M111 MO098 M102

@ M133 M132 M139

ICARO BLUE
120x120 / 48"x48"

/47
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BALNI

POLISHED PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

V& ©

120x120/48"x48”"

90x180/36"x72"

60x120/24"x48"

30x60/12"x24"

90x90/36"x36”

60x60/24"x24"

Rectified

Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

BLANCO

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

90x180

120x120

60x120

90x90

60x60 30x60

€3} M112

M111

M098

M102

M085 M084

HARU ROBLE
20x120 / 8"x48"

BALNI BLANCO
60x120 / 24"x48"

/49
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AMUR

POLISHED PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

120x120/48"x48”

90x90/36"x36"

60x120/24"x48”

Rectified Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

BLANCO BLUE

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

120x120 60x120 90x90

Yl &©

M111 MO098 M102

AMUR BLANCO
60x120 / 24"x48"

/51



LINCOLN INEIOCIE

POLISHED PORCELAIN - NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

120x120/48"x48”

90x90/36"x36"

60x120/24"x48” 60x60/24"x24"

30x60/12"x24"

Rectified Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

BLANCO

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

120x120 60x120 90x90 60x60 30x60
M111 M098 M102 M085 M084
@ M133 M132 M139 M131 M130

52

LINCOLN BLANCO
120x120 / 48"x48"

/53



SAUVAGE

POLISHED PORCELAIN - NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

120x120/48"x48”

60x120/24"x48”

Rectified Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

120x120 60x120 90x90
O VARN M098 M102
@ M133 M132 M139




PATAGONIA wvaxe@ss

POLISHED PORCELAIN - NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

120x120/48"x48"

90x180/36"x72"

90x90/36"x36”

60x120/24"x48"

30x60/12"x24"

60x60/24"x24"

Rectified

Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

BLANCO SKY BEIGE

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

90x180 120x120 60x120 90x90 60x60 30x60
M112 M111 M098 M102 M085 M084
@® M134 M133 M132 M139 M131 M130

56

MALLA HEX
PATAGONIA
BLANCO
32,5x22,5 /
13"x9”

PATAGONIA BLANCO
60x120 / 24"x48"

/57



MAGDA

POLISHED PORCELAIN - NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS
120x120/48"x48"

90x180/36"x72" 90x90/36"x36"
60x120/24"x48" 60x60/24"x24" |
30x60/12"x24’

Rectified Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

90x180 120x120 60x120 90x90 60x60 30x60
C VAR P M111 M098 M102 M085 M084
@® M134 M133 M132 M139 M131 M130




AURORA INEIOCIE

POLISHED PORCELAIN - NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

120x120/48"x48"

90x180/36"x72" 90x90/36"x36”

60x120/24"x48" 60x60/24"x24"

30x60/12"x24"

9x30/3,5"x12”

Rectified Rectified Rectified

CARNABY TAN
120x120 / 48"x48"

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

GOLD BLUE
, , AURORA GOLD
SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA 120x120 / 48"x48"
90x180 120x120 60x120 90x90 60x60 30x60 9x30 g/l5A [?58 é) N ,;A(:')EL6 0”
M112 M111 M098 M102 M085 M084 MO74 X / X
@® M134 M133 M132 M139 M131 M130 M136

/61



62

NILO

SIZES / FORMATOS

CACNIOEUS)

POLISHED PORCELAIN - NATURAL PORCELAIN

120x120/48"x48"

90x180/36"x72"

60x120/24"x48"

30x60/12"x24"

90x90/36"x36”

60x60/24"x24"

25,8x29/
10"x11”
DCOF>0,42

9x30/3,5"x12"

Rectified Rectified Rectified
AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES
BLANCO
SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA
90x180 120x120 60x120 90x90 60x60 30x60 9x30 25,8x29
M112 M111 MO098 M102 MO085 M084 MO74 -
@ M134 M133 M132 M139 M131 M130 M136 MO78

NILO BLANCO
120x120 / 487x48"

/63



64

BRERA

SIZES / FORMATOS

CACNIOEUS)

POLISHED PORCELAIN - NATURAL PORCELAIN

120x120/48"x48"

90x180/36"x72"

60x120/24"x48"

30x60/12"x24"

90x90/36"x36”

60x60/24"x24"

25,8x29/
10"x11”
DCOF>0,42

9x30/3,5"x12"

Rectified Rectified Rectified
AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES
GOLD
SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA
90x180 120x120 60x120 90x90 60x60 30x60 9x30 25,8x29
M112 M111 MO098 M102 MO085 M084 MO74 -
@ M134 M133 M132 M139 M131 M130 M136 MO78

BRERA GOLD
120x120 / 487x48"

/65



LEYTE

POLISHED PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

60x120/24"x48"

Rectified

60x120

M098
AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

PERLA | BEIGE NOCE

SONANTE

POLISHED PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

60x120/24"x48"

Rectified

60x120

®  MO09s
AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

PERLA | ARENA | TORTORA

66

V& ©

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

V& ©

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

LEYTE BEIGE
60x120 / 24"x48”

SONANTE TORTORA
60x120 / 247x48"

/67



68

OIKOS

SIZES / FORMATOS

75x150/30"x60"
60x120/24"x48"

30x60/12"x24"

CACNIOEUS)

POLISHED PORCELAIN - NATURAL PORCELAIN

120x120/48"x48"

60x60/24"x24"

Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

Rectified

O

25,8x29/
10"x11”
DCOF>0,42
*Only available Blue

o disponible en Blue

b i

OIKOS BLUE
120x120 / 48"x48"

& i == Fi
" A P ,
Fd d L ¥ ,'.J
"I_ - ‘ e :f / / A
A ; /f- j —— ;
& ﬂ/"{. "
BLUE GOLD
SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA
75x150 120x120 60x120 60x60 30x60 25,8x29
M106 M111 MO098 MO085 M084 -
@ M140 M133 M132 M131 M130 MO78

/69



70

CRASH

POLISHED PORCELAIN - NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

CACNIOEUS)

120x120/48"x48”

90x180/36"x72"

60x120/24"x48"

30x60/12"x24"

90x90/36"x36"

60x60/24"x24"

25,8x29/
<:> 10711
DCOF>0,42

Rectified

Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

¥ '\._
i [ |
A
BLANCO BLUE BEIGE
SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA
90x180 120x120 60x120 90x90 60x60 30x60 25,8x29
M112 M111 MO098 M102 MO085 M084 -
@ M134 M133 M132 M139 M131 M130 MO78

CRASH BLANCO
90x180 / 36"x72"
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DANTE IO

POLISHED PORCELAIN - NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

120x120/48"x48"

90x90/36"x36"

75x150/30"x60"
60x120/24"x48" 60x60/24"x24”

30x60/12"x24"

Rectified Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

BLANCO

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

75x150 120x120 60x120 90x90 60x60 30x60
M106 M111 M098 M102 M085 M084
@ M140 M133 M132 M139 M131 M130

72

DANTE BLANCO
90x90 / 36"x36"

/73



LASA INEIOCIE

POLISHED PORCELAIN - NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

120x120/48"x48"

90x90/36"x36"

60x120/24"x48" 60x60/24"x24"

30x60/12"x24"

Rectified Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

BLANCO

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

120x120 60x120 90x90 60x60 30x60
M111 MO098 M102 M085 M084
@ M133 M132 M139 M131 M130

74

LASA BLANCO
60x120 / 24"x48"

/75



MACAEL IO

POLISHED PORCELAIN - NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

120x120/48"x48"

90x180/36"x72" 90x90/36"x36"

60x120/24"x48" 60x60/24"x24"

30x60/12"x24"

Rectified Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

BLANCO

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

90x180 120x120 60x120 90x90 60x60 30x60
M112 M111 M098 M102 M085 M084
@ M134 M133 M132 M139 M131 M130

76

MACAEL BLANCO
90x180 / 36"x72"

/77



78

SOMA

POLISHED PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

VM &©

120x120/48"x48"

90x180/36"x72"

75x75/30"x30”

60x120/24"x48" 60x60/24"x24”

30x60/12"x24"

Rectified Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

BLANCO PERLA

CREMA

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

90x180 120x120 60x120 75x75 60x60 30x60

M112 M111 M098 MO096 M085 M084

SOMA BLANCO
90x180 / 36"x72"

SOMA PERLA
90x180 / 36"x72"



STATUARY

POLISHED PORCELAIN - NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

CACNIOEUS)

120x120/48"x48”

90x90/36"x36"

75x75/30"x30"

60x120/24"x48"

30x60/12"x24"

60x60/24"x24"

9x30/3,56"x12"

Rectified Rectified Rectified
AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES
BLANCO
SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA
120x120 60x120 90x90 T75x75 60x60 30x60 9x30
M111 MO098 M102 MO096 MO085 M084 MO74
@ M133 M132 M139 M138 M131 M130 M136

80

STATUARY BLANCO
60x120 / 24"x48”

/81



82

SWING

POLISHED PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

120x120/48"x48"

60x120/24"x48" 60x60/24"x24”

30x60/12"x24"

Rectified Rectified
120x120 60x120 60x60 30x60
M111 M098 M085 M084

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

BLANCO

POINT

POLISHED PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

V& ©

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

V& ©

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

120x120/48"x48"

90x90/36"x36"

60x120/24"x48" 60x60/24"x24"

30x60/12"x24”

Rectified Rectified
120x120  60x120 90x90 60x60 30x60
®  M111 MO098 M102 MO085 MO084

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

BLANCO

SWING BLANCO
120x120 / 48"x48"

POINT BLANCO
60x120 / 24"x48”

/83
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86

ALABASTRINO wuwews

HONED PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

120x120/48"x48”

60x120/24"x48"

Rectified Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

BLANCO MARFIL

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

120x120  60x120
M174 M182

ALABASTRINO BLANCO
120x120 / 487"x48"

/87



88

ARABESCATO

HONED PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

120x120/48"x48”

60x120/24"x48"

Rectified Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

BLANCO

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

YRGS

120x120 60x120

M174 M182

ARABESCATO BLANCO
120x120 / 48"x48"

RLV EDDYSTONE PERLA
60x120 / 24"x48"

/89



90

SYMPHONY

HONED PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

120x120/48"x48”

60x120/24"x48"

Rectified Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

GREY

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

YRGS

120x120 60x120

M174 M182

/91



Indic
Memory
Portland

SILK
W@W&&&ﬁu&w

Collection



SK MEMORY

SILK PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

120x120/48"x48”

60x60/24"

30x60/12"x24”

Rectified Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

120x120 90x90 60x60 30x60
@®  M200 M199 M197 M196




96

SK PORTLAND v #ee

SILK PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

120x120/48"x48”

90x90/36"x36"

60x60/24"x24"

30x60/12"x24”

Rectified Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

120x120 90x90 60x60 30x60

M200 M199 M197 M196

SK PORTLAND BLANCO
120x120 / 487x48"

SK PORTLAND PERLA

120x120 / 48"x48"

/97



SK INDIC VRGO

SILK PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

120x120/48"x48”"

90x90/36"x36”

60x120/24"x48" 60x60/24"x24"

30x60/12"x24"

Rectified Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

EVBVI:ANCO ,E,ERLA WQR\S MABENGO ABENA
SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA SK INDIC MARENGO
60x120 / 247"x48”
120x120  60x120 90x90 60x60 30x60
M200 M198 M199 M197 M196 SK INDIC BLANCO

60x120 / 247x48"

/99
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SK CRONOS

SILK PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

VIER S

120x120/48"x48”

60x120/24"x48”

90x90/36"x36"

Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

Rectified

BLANCO

MARFIL

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

120x120

60x120

90x90

M200

M198

M199

RLV BORNEO HAYA
40x120 / 16"x48”

SK CRONOS BLANCO
60x120 / 24"x48"

/101
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Indic
Lavica
| eeds
Viakai
Margot
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Vetal
Nepal
Portland
RLV Bali

Roden
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ASTRA

NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

b <
=
@

@
e
N

ocoF
042

120x120/48"x48”"

90x90/36"x36”

60x120/24"x48" 60x60/24"x24"

30x60/12"x24”"

Rectified Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

BLANCO PERLA GRIS ARENA
RLV BLANCO RLV GRIS RLV ARENA
*The RLV only available in 60x120
*El RLV solo disponible en 60x120
SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA
120x120 60x120(9MM) B0x120RLV ~ 90x90 60x60 30x60
O M108 M184 M185 M100 MO70 MO065

104

ASTRA PERLA
120x120 / 48"x48"

/105



EDDYSTONE

NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

120x120/48"x48”"

90x90/36"x36”

60x120/24"x48"

30x60/12"x24”"

60x60/24"x24"

€
<

()

R11

@

By)
—
o

DCOF
>042

—

ADZ / Peldafo Extru. Recto 33x120
(Perla/Arena only)

4% @
4)INE

D
4

(@]
w

60,8x60,8/
247"x24"

Rectified - ADZ only 60x120
(Perla/Arena only)

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

Rectified - ADZ only 90x90
(Perla/Arena only)

+ADZ (Perla/Arena only)

BLANCO

PERLA

GRIS

MICA | ARENA

RLV BLANCO { RLV PERLA i RLV GRIS

RLV MICA  #§ RLV ARENA

*The RLV only available in 60x120
*El RLV solo disponible en 60x120

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

120x120 60x120(9MM) 60x120RLV ~ 90x90 60,8x60,8

60x60 30x60

O} M108 M184

M185 M100 MO55

MO070 MO065

- M190

106

M189 MO059

RLV EDDYSTONE PERLA
60x120 / 24"x48"

EDDYSTONE PERLA
120x120 / 487"x48”



HERMES

NATURAL PORCELAIN

b <
=
@

@
e
N

ocoF
042

SIZES / FORMATOS

120x120/48"x48”"

90x90/36"x36”

60x120/24"x48" 60x60/24"x24"

30x60/12"x24”"

Rectified Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

,,,,,,,,,, HERMES GRIS
BLANCO PERLA GRIS MARFIL 120x120 /48"x48”

RLV HERMES GRIS
RLV GRIS S RLV MARFIL

60x120 /24"x48™

*The RLV only available in 60x120
*El RLV solo disponible en 60x120

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

120x120 60x120(9MM) 60x120RLV ~ 90x90 60x60 30x60
@ Mm108 M184 M185 M100 MO70 MO065

HERMES BLANCO
120x120 / 48"x48"
108

/109



MEMORY

NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

b <

120x120/48"x48”"

90x90/36"x36”

60x120/24"x48" 60x60/24"x24"

30x60/12"x24”"

Rectified Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

=
@

ocoF
042

By
—
o

@

3
S

N

BLANCO PERLA GRIS MARFIL
RLV BLANCO RLV PERLA RLV GRIS RLV MARFIL
*The RLV only available in 60x120
*El RLV solo disponible en 60x120
SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA
120x120 60x120(9MM) B0x120RLV ~ 90x90 60x60 30x60
O M108 M184 M185 M100 MO70 MO065

110

MEMORY MARFIL

60x120 / 247x48"

RLV MEMORY MARFIL
60x120 / 247x48"

MEMORY MARFIL

120x120 / 48"x48"

/111



PORTLAND

NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

120x120/48"x48”"

90x90/36"x36”

60x120/24"x48" 60x60/24"x24"

30x60/12"x24”"

€
=
0
¢
@
b

ADZ / Peldafo Extru. Recto 33x120
(Perla/Marfil only)

60,8x60,8/
247"x24"

Rectified - ADZ only 60x120 Rectified - ADZ only 90x90
(Perla/Marfil only) (Perla/Marfil only)

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

+ADZ (Perla/Marfil only)

BLANCO | PERLA | GRIS

MARFIL

RLV BLANCO i RLV PERLA i RLV GRIS

RLV MARFIL

*The RLV only available in 60x120

*El RLV solo disponible en 60x120

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

120x120 60x120(9MM) 60x120RLV ~ 90x90 60,8x60,8

60x60 30x60

@® Mm108 M184 M185 M100 MO055

MO070 MO065

- M190 - M189 MO059

112

RLV PORTLAND GRIS
60x120 / 24"x48"

PORTLAND GRIS
120x120 / 48"x48"

/113



114

ARGON

NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

CUCHCICAS)
S>EEMEE

120x120/487x48 30.3x613/ 33.3x33,3/
12"x24” 13"x13"
ADZ Peldafo Extru. Recto 33x33 ADZ
(Perla only) 75x75730°%30" * +ADZ
60x120/24"x48" 60x60/24"x24" 60,8x60,8/
24"x24"
45x45/
3060/ 127x24" 18718
Rectified Rectified +ADZ (Perla/Arena/Mud only)
AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES
BLANCO PERLA MARENGO ARENA MUD

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

120x120 60x120 T5x75 60,8x60,8 60x60 30,3x61,3 30x60 45x45  33,3x333
@ M108 M094 MO090 MO055 MO70 MO054 MO065 MO35 MO033
- - - MO059 - M058 - - MO034

ARGON BLANCO
120x120 / 48"x48"

/115



GROUND Y es®
PR

NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

120x120/48"x48”"

30,3x61,3/
12"x24"
90x90/36"x36”
75x150/30"x60”"
60x120/24"x48" 60x60/24"x24" 60,8x60,8/
247"x24"

30x60/12"x24"

Rectified Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

75x150 120x120 60x120 90x90 60,8x60,8 60x60

30,3x61,3 30x60
@® M105 M108 M094 M100 MO055

MO070 MO054 MO065

116

GROUND PERLA
60x120 / 247x48"

/117



118

@

CARNABY Vhes®
e=>wx
NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

120x120/48"x48”"

60x120/24"x48" 60x60/24"x24"

30x60/12"x24"

Rectified Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

BLANCO

GRIS TAN

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

120x120 60x120 60x60

30x60
M108 M094 MO070

MO065

CARNABY BLANCO
120x120 / 487"x48"

CARNABY GRIS
120x120 / 48"x48"

/119



METAL

NATURAL PORCELAIN

€
iy =
)
2§ [:]
@

58
%
%8

3@
M

SIZES / FORMATOS

90x90/36"x36"

60x120/24"x48" 60x60/24"x24"

YT RLV METAL WHITE
30x60/ 12"'x24 60x120 / 247"x48” METAL WHITE
60x120 / 24"x48”

Rectified Rectified Rectified - Lappato

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

RLV PEARL RLV WHITE

*The RLV only available in 60x120

*El RLV solo disponible en 60x120

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

60x120  60x120RLV ~ 90x90 60x60 30x60
@  M094 M143 M100 MO70 M065
® _ _ - M088 -

120 /121



DALSTON

NATURAL PORCELAIN

w2
o
«
g
=

=5

b€
d=
2§ @
(B
@

58
58

SIZES / FORMATOS

120x120/48"x48"

60x120/24"x48" 60x60/24"x24"

Rectified Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

120x120 60x120 60x60
@ M108 M094 MO070

122



124

LEEDS

NATURAL PORCELAIN

i«
4=
2§ @

| (@)

58
%
%8

3@
M

SIZES / FORMATOS

60x120/24"x48" 60x60/24"x24" 60,8x60,8/
24"x24"

30x60/12"x24"

Rectified Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

60x120  60,8x60,8 60x60 30x60

@  MO094 MO055 MO70 MO65

LEEDS GRIS
60x120 / 247x48"

/125



CEMENTO  wwewse
&~z

NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

60x60/24"x24” 60,8x60,8/
247"x24"

45x45/

30x60/12"x24” 1818 30,3x61,3/

12"x24”

Rectified - Lappato

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

BLANCO

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

60,8x60,8  B0X60 45x45  30,3x61,3  30x60
@  MO055 MO70 MO035 MO054 MO065 CEMENTO GRIS
® - MOS8 - - MO87 60x60 / 24"x24”

126 /127



CROMATIC Yhe CROMATIC BLANCO
()

NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

60x120/24"x48" 60x60/24"x24"

30x60/12"x24"

Rectified Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

BLANCO PERLA

O CROMATIC BLANCO-PERLA-BLACK
60x120 / 24"x48"

60x120 60x60 30x60
@  MO094 MO70 MO65

128



MARGOT Ve s
IS0

NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

120x120/48"x48”"

90x90/36"x36”

60x120/24"x48"

Rectified Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

BLUE

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

MARGOT BLUE
120x120 / 48"x48"

120x120  60x120 90x90
@ M108 MO094 M100

130 /131



INDIC Ve s
IS0

NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

120x120/48"x48”"

90x90/36"x36”

60x120/24"x48" 60x60/24"x24"

30x60/12"x24"

Rectified Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

BLANCO | PERLA | GRIS | MARENGO | ARENA

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

120x120 60x120 90x90 60x60 30x60

@® M108 M094 M100 MO70 MO065

132



LAVICA

NATURAL PORCELAIN

b«
<@
| @

@
o2

o
M

SIZES / FORMATOS

120x120/48"x48"

90x180/36"x72"

60x120/24"x48" 60x60/24"x24"

30x60/12"x24"

Rectified Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

90x180 120x120 60x120 60x60 30x60

LAVICA ARENA
@ M109 M108 M094 MO70 MO065

120x120 / 48"x48"

134 /135



136

O)

BORBA shews
_EEEIEE
NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

60x120/24"x48" 60x60/24"x24" 60,8x60,8/
24"x24”
30x60/12"x24" 30,3x61,3/
12"x24"
Rectified Rectified +ADZ +ADZ
AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES
BLANCO PERLA MARENGO MUSGO OXIDO

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

60x120  60,8x60,8 60x60 30,3x61,3 30x60
M094 MO055 MO70

M054 MO065
- MO059

- M058



138

MAKAI

NATURAL PORCELAIN

b <
<@
@

DO
2
&

v
e
X
(@)
M

SIZES / FORMATOS

60x120/24"x48" 60x60/24"x24"

30x60/12"x24"

Rectified Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

MARENGO MARFIL

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

60x120 60x60 30x60

@  M094 MO070 MO065



RODEN views s

NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

120x120/48"x48”"

75x75/30"x30"

60x120/24"x48" 60x60/24"x24" 60,8x60,8/
24"x24"

45x90/18"x36"

Rectified - Lappato Rectified Rectified - Lappato Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

BLANCO PERLA BEIGE

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

120x120  60x120 45x90 75x75 60,8x60,8 60x60 RODEN BEIGE
@ M108 MO094 MO72 MO090 MO55 MO70 45x90 / 18"x36"
® M113 MO099 MO089 MO097 - MO088

140 /141



142

CLARK

NATURAL PORCELAIN

b €
<@
| @

@S
e
w2

o
NE

SIZES / FORMATOS
60x120/24"x48" 60x60/247x24"

45x90/18"x36"
30x60/12"x24"

Rectified Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

GRIS MICA ARENA

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

60x120 45x90 60x60 30x60

@ M094 MO072 MO070 MO065



BALI Vhes©
&~ 5

NATURAL ADZ PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

30,3x61,3/
12"x24"

30,3x61,3
@  MO058

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

SAGE OCEAN

RLV BAL sress
> kA

NATURAL ADZ PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

30,3x61,3/
12"x24"

30,3x61,3
M205

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

RLV BALI OCEAN
30,3x61,3 / 12"x24"




NEPAL IOIOEEIS)
IS

NATURAL ADZ PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

30,3x61,3/
12"x24"

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

TERRA

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

30,3x61,3
9 MO058

NEPAL TERRA
30,3x61,3 / 18"x36"
146



162
168
160
154
166
160
162

ADZ Argon
ADZ Borba
ADZ Clark
ADZ Ground
AD/ LLavica
ADZ Portland
ADZ Roden

149

€

~OTWO

)ﬁ @va/éwm/

Collection



ADZ PORTLAND wes
=)

GEOTWO - NATURAL ADZ PORCELAIN

a5/ (D

SIZES / FORMATOS

90x90/36"x36"
60,5x60,5
/24"x24”

Rectified Rectified
*Real Thickness 1,98cm
*Espesor 1,98cm

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

PERLA GRIS MARFIL

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

90x90  60,5x60,5
® MY M193 ADZ PORTLAND PERLA
60,5x60,5 / 24"x24”

150 /151



ADZ ARGON

> 2 R B)(2

GEOTWO - NATURAL ADZ PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

90x90/36"x36”

Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

90x90  60,5%60,5
® Mo M193




154

¢

ADZ GROUND ~_» e

GEOTWO - NATURAL ADZ PORCELAIN

4)
2@
e
s/ D

SIZES / FORMATOS

90x90/36"x36"
60x90/24"x36" 60,5x60,5
/24"x24”
Rectified Rectified Rectified
*Real Thickness 1,98cm *Real Thickness 1,98cm
*Espesor 1,98cm *Espesor 1,98cm

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

90x90 60x90 60,5x60,5

(2] M194 M179 M193



ADZ LAVICA gg

GEOTWO - NATURAL ADZ PORCELAIN

¢

&)
2@
N
s/ D

SIZES / FORMATOS

60x120/24"x48" 60x90/24"x36"
Rectified Rectified
*Real Thickness 1,98cm
*Espesor 1,98cm

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

60x120 60x90 ADZ LAVICA PERLA
® MI7s M179 60x90 / 24"x36"

156 /157



158

ADZ BORBA

Ny

DCOF
5042

GEOTWO - NATURAL ADZ PORCEI_AIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

60x120/24"x48”

60x90/24"x36"

Rectified

Rectified
*Real Thickness 1,98cm
*Espesor 1,98cm

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

g)

) @)
o/ (D

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

60x120

60x90

@ Mmi78

M179



¢

ADZ CLARK g%

GEOTWO - NATURAL ADZ PORCELAIN

&)
2@
e
s/ D

SIZES / FORMATOS

60x90/24"x36" 60,5x60,5
/24"x24"

Rectified Rectified

*Real Thickness 1,98cm *Real Thickness 1,98cm

*Espesor 1,98cm *Espesor 1,98cm

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

GRIS MICA ARENA

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

60x90  60,5x60,5 ADZ CLARK ARENA
® M9 M193 60,5x60,5 / 24"x24”

160 /161



¢

ADZ RODEN g%

GEOTWO - NATURAL ADZ PORCELAIN

&)
2@
e
s/ D

SIZES / FORMATOS

60x90/24"x36" 60,5x60,5
/24"x24"

Rectified Rectified

*Real Thickness 1,98cm *Real Thickness 1,98cm

*Espesor 1,98cm *Espesor 1,98cm

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

PERLA BEIGE

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

60x90 60,5x60,5
@ MiI79 M193

ADZ RODEN BEIGE
60x90 / 247x36"

162 /163
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166

CIMBRA

GLAZED PORCELAIN

DIGITAL STRUCTURE NATURAL
SIZES / FORMATOS

60x120/24"x48”"

CUCNCICICE=

Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

PERLA

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

60x120(9MM)

@® M175

BORNEO HAYA
20x120 / 8"x48”

CIMBRA PERLA
60x120 / 24"x48”

/167



168

MARVET

GLAZED PORCELAIN

DIGITAL STRUCTURE NATURAL
SIZES / FORMATOS

60x120/24"x48”"

CUCNCICICE=

Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

60x120(9MM)

@® M175

MARVET CLASSIC
60x120 / 24"x48"

MARVET SUPREME

60x120 / 24"x48”

/169



170

BOREAL

GLAZED GLOSSY PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

V& ©

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

60x120/24"x48" 60x60/24"x24" 60,8x60,8/
247"x24"

Rectified Rectified

60x120(9MM) 60,8x60,8  60x60
M128 M124 M126

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

BLUE GOLD

DANA

GLAZED GLOSSY PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

SACNGUIS)

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

60x120/24"x48" 60x60/24"x24" 60,8x60,8/
247"x24"

Rectified Rectified

60x120(9MM) 60,8x60,8 60x60
®  M128 M124 M126

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

GOLD

DANA GOLD
60x60 / 24"x24"

BOREAL GOLD
60x120 / 247x48"

/171



172

NUM

GLAZED GLOSSY PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

V& ©

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

60x120/24"x48" 60x60/24"x24" 60,8x60,8/
247"x24"

Rectified Rectified

60x120(9MM) 60,8x60,8  60x60
M128 M124 M126

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

BLANCO

KAUNAS

GLAZED NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

SAOIOEIS)
=) (k)

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

60x120/24"x48" 60x60/24"x24" 60,8x60,8/
247"x24"

Rectified Rectified

12"x24”

60x120(9MM) 60,8x60,8 60x60  30,3x61,3
@® MO068 M038 MO056 MO037

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

BLANCO

[30.3x61,3/ |

NUM BLANCO
60,8x60,8 / 24"x24"

KAUNAS BLANCO
60x120 / 24"x48"

HEX NILO BLANCO
25,8x29 / 10"x11”

/173



174

DAGMA

GLAZED GLOSSY PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

60x120/24"x48" 60x60/24"x24" 60,8x60,8/
247"x24"

Rectified Rectified

60x120(9MM) 60,8x60,8  60x60
M128 M124 M126

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

ELBERT

GLAZED NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

60x120/24"x48" 60x60/24"x24" 60,8x60,8/
247"x24"

Rectified Rectified

60x120(9MM)  60,8x60,8  60x60
@ MOo68 MO038 MO056

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

CACNLLCAS)

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

Ve
=) (rs)

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

ELBERT MARFIL
60x120 / 24"x48"

DAGMA BLANCO
60x120 / 247x48"



176

ATHENS

GLAZED GLOSSY PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

75x75/30"x30"
60x120/24"x48" 60x60/24"x24" 60,8x60,8/
24"x24”
Rectified Rectified

60x120(9MM)  75x75 60,8x60,8 60x60
M128 mi27 M124 M126

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

PERSA

GLAZED NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

CACNLLCAS)

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

Ve
=) (rs)

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

75x75/30"x30"
60x120/24"x48" 60x60/24"x24" 60,8x60,8/
24"x24”
Rectified Rectified

60x120(9MM)  75x75  60,8x60,8  60x60
@ Mo68 M066 MO038 MO056

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

/177



178

CALACATTA

GLAZED GLOSSY PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

90x90/36"x36"

60x120/24"x48"

60x60/24"x24"

CACNLLCAS)

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

60,8x60,8/
24"x24”

Rectified

60x120(9MM)  90x90

Rectified

60,8x60,8 60x60

M128 M129

M124 M126

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

BLANCO

GRIS

UNIQUE

GLAZED NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

60x120/24"x48"

Rectified

60x120(9MM)

@  MOo68

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

BLANCO

Ve

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

CALACATTA GRIS
90x90 / 36"x36"

UNIQUE BLANCO
60x120 / 247x48"

/179



LUXURY

GLAZED GLOSSY PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

75x75/30"x30”

60x120/24"x48"

60x60/24"x24"

CACNLLCAS)

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

60,8x60,8/
24"x24”

Rectified

60x120(9MM)  75x75

Rectified

60,8x60,8 60x60

M128 M127

M124 M126

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

WHITE

TREVI - FONTANA

CACNCIOEUIS)

GLAZED GLOSSY PORCELAIN - GLAZED NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

60x120/24"x48" 60x60/24"x24" 60,8x60,8/
*Only available Trevi 247x24"
Rectified Rectified

60x120(9MM)  60,8x60,8(8,5MM)  60x60(8,5MM)
M128 M123 M125
@ - M027 MO045

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

BLANCO

LUXURY BLANCO
75x75 / 30"x30"

FONTANA BLANCO
60x60 / 24"x24"

/181



OHIO

GLAZED GLOSSY PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

60x60/24"x24” 60,8x60,8/
247"x24"

Rectified

60,8x60,8  60x60
M124 M126

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

VALERIA

GLAZED GLOSSY PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

CACNLLCAS)

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

60x120/24"x48” 60x60/24"x24" 60,8x60,8/
247"x24"

SACNLIUS)

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

Rectified Rectified

60x120)9MM) 60,8x60,8  60x60
M128 M124 M126

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

OHIO BLUE
60x60 / 24"x24”

VALERIA ORO
60x60 / 24"x24"

/183



184

NOMAD VY es©
SID

GLAZED NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

60x60/24"x24” 60,8x60,8/
247"x24"

Rectified

60,8x60,8(8,5MM)  60x60(8,5MM)
O] M027 MO045

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

PERLA | GRIS UMARFIL NOCE

AURA MO

GLAZED GLOSSY PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

60x60/24"x24” 60,8x60,8/
24"x24"

Rectified

60,8x60,8  B60x60
M124 M126

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

PERLA MARENGO




186

BORGIA

GLAZED NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

60x120/24"x48" 60x60/24"x24" 60,8x60,8/
247"x24"

Rectified Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

BLANCO

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

60x120(9MM)  60,8x60,8 60x60

SAOIOES)

@  Mo68 MO038 MO056

BORGIA BLANCO
60x120 / 247x48"

/187



ZERO INIOIEIE)

GLAZED NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

90x90/36"%x36"
60x120/24"x48" 60x60/24"x24" 60,8x60,8/
24 e 45x45/
18"x18"
Rectified Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

ZERO GRIS
60x120 / 24"x48"

CENZA | GRIS | ARENA

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

60x120(9MM)  90x90  60,8x60,8 60x60 45x45
@  M068 MO9 1 MO038 MO056 MO036 ZERO CENIZA
60x120 / 247x48"

188 /189



190

TALO Ve
S

GLAZED NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

90x90/36"x36"

60x120/24"x48" 60x60/24"x24" 60,8x60,8/
24"x24”

30x60/12"x24"

Rectified Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

PERLA™ | CENIZA ] GRIS CTARENATTTTTTAUPE

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

60x120(9MM)  90x90  60,8x60,8 60x60 30x60
@ Mo68 M09 1 MO038 MO056 M141

TALO ARENA
60x120 / 24"x48"

/191



SENA Vhews s

GLAZED NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

90x90/36"x36"
75x75/30"x30"
60x120/24"x48" 60x60/24"x24” 60,8x60,8/
24"x24”"
Rectified Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

PERLA | GRIS O UMARFIL i TAUPE

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

60x120(9MM)  90x90 T5x75 60,8x60,8 60x60
@ Mo68 M091 M066 M038 M056

192



ARKETY VYes®

GLAZED NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

60x120/24"x48" 60x60/24"x24" 60,8x60,8/
247"x24"

Rectified Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

PERLA } GRIS

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

60x120(9MM)  60,8x60,8(8,5MM)  60x60(8,5MM)
@ Mo68 MO027 MO045

194 /195



COLORADO Vhes®
SEIoL

GLAZED NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

60x120/24"x48" 60x60/24"x24" 60,8x60,8/
247"x24"

30x60/12"x24"

Rectified Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

BLANCO } PERLA i BEIGE

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

B0x120(9MM)  60,8x60,8  B0x60 30x60
@ Mo68 MO038 MO056 M141 COLORADO BEIGE
60x120 / 247x48"

196 /197



198

TERRACOTTA

GLAZED NATURAL PORCELAIN

su@
(@

4=
2@
\H

SIZES / FORMATOS

45x45/
18"x18”

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

45x45

@  MO036

TALO PERLA
60x120 / 247x48”

TERRACOTTA SIENA

45x45 / 187"x18"

/199



CUMBRIA Vhes®

GLAZED NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

60x120/24"x48" 60x60/24"x24" 60,8x60,8/
24"x24”
30x60/12"x24" 30,3x61,3/
12"x24"
Rectified Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

WHITE GREY I PEARL i BLACK

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

60x120(9MM) 60,8x60,8 60x60 30,3x61,3 30x60
® M068 M038 M056 MO037 M141

200



202

REGGIO

GLAZED NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

75x75/30"x30”

60x120/24"x48"

60x60/24"x24"

VYo ®

60,8x60,8/
24"x24”

Rectified

Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

PERLA

GRIS

MARFIL

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

60x120(9MM)

75x75

60,8x60,8 60x60

@  MOo68

MO066

M038 M056

REGGIO PERLA
60x120 / 247x48"

/203



204

ICEBERG

GLAZED GLOSSY PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

60x60/247x24" 60,8x60,8/
247x24"
30x60/ 127x24"
Rectified Rectified
60,8x60,8  60x60 30x60
M124 M126 M142

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

WHITE

BASIC

GLAZED NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS
60x120/24"x48"

Rectified

60x120(9MM)
@  Mo68

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

BLANCO

SACNCIIS)

SAIOIS)

ICEBERG WHITE
30x60 / 12"x24"

ICEBERG WHITE
60x60 / 247"x24"




206

MANISES vhes

GLAZED NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

60,8x60,8/
24"x24”"

60,8x60,8

@® M038

*All pieces are packed in the same box randomly.
Estas piezas van empaquetadas de forma aleatoria en la misma caja.

MANISES
60,8x60,8 / 24"x24"

/207



CERES X Do)
AMIENS PERLA

30,4x60,8 / 12"x24"
GLAZED NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

60,8x60,8/
24"x24”

60,8x60,8(6MM)
O M162

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

CERES BLANCO
60,8x60,8 / 24"x24"
BLANCO

ADMES X wews

GLAZED NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

60,8x60,8/ AMIENS ARENA

2424 30,4x60,8 / 12"x24"
60,8x60,8(6MM)

@ M162

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

ADMES GOLD
60,8x60,8 / 24"x24"

208 GOLD

/209



AMIENS 5%

GLAZED NATURAL PORCELAIN

SACNOLUS)

SIZES / FORMATOS

60,8x60,8/
24"x24”"

30,4x60,8/
12"x24”

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

PERLA CRIS ARENA

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

60,8x60,8(6MM)  30,4x60,8(6MM)
O M162 M163

210




ELIO

GLAZED NATURAL PORCELAIN

SACNOEUIS)

SIZES / FORMATOS SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA
60,8x60,8/ : ‘ ELIO PERLA
24'x24 -' B 60,8 / [128x24%

30,4x60,8/
12"x24”

60,8x60,8(6MM)  30,4x60,8(6MM)
O M162 M163

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

ELIO GRIS
60,8x60,8 / 24"x24"

PERLA | GRIS | ARENA

DRACO

SACIOEUS)

DRACO GRIS DRACO PERLA
30,4x60,8 / 12"'x24” 30,4x60,8 / 12"x24”
GLAZED NATURAL PORCELAIN . 5 * .
SIZES / FORMATOS SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA
60,8x60,8/
247x24”"
30,4x60,8/
12"x24"
60,8x60,8(6MM)  30,4x60,8(6MM)
O M162 M163
AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES
DRACO GRIS

% PERLA i GRIS i ny "
210 | i ‘ 60,8x60,8 / 24"x24 /213



da

oki
almore
ellver
orneo
ricola
yron
eck Olea
Ixie
bony
reya

aru

enox
adison
elrose
ilton
lea
pera
Borneo
Haru
abula

Mo

215

cOWOODS

,ﬁwm«%/m

Collection



216

BALMORE Cheen

GEOWOODS - NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS
60x120/24"x48"

Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

CREAM CINNAMON COFFEE

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

60x120(9MM)

@  MOo68



218

EBONY @gg@

GEOWOODS - NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS
60x120/24"x48"

Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

GRIS HAYA MIEL

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

60x120(9MM)

@  MOo68

EBONY HAYA
60x120 / 24"x48"

/219



BORNEO

GEOWOODS - PORCELAIN

DIGITAL STRUCTURE NATURAL
SIZES / FORMATOS

20x120/8"x48"

€
<
0)
gw@
9%@
)

Rectified

~
Z
O
'_
<
o
<
>
L
(@)
<
T
w

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

WHITE

ALMOND

FRESNO

HAYA

MIEL

ROBLE

20x120(9MM)
@® M183

220




RLV BORNEO

WHITE BODY

SIZES / FORMATOS

40x120/16"x48”

Rectified

RLV BORNEO MIEL
40x120 / 16"x48”

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos: BORNEO

40x120RLV
@  M201




224

HARU Vhes®
) 3 (o o 1) 2

GEOWOODS - NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

25x150/10"x60" 20x120/8"x48"

Rectified Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

AFICA

SDION GR

ALMOND

MIEL

TAN

ROBLE

*Not available in ADZ /
SPECIAL PIECES /

Peldano Extrusionado Remate Peld. Ang. Izq. Der.
32x120/13"x48” 3x32/12"x13"
(Almond/Miel/Tan only) (Almond/Miel/Tan only)

25x150  20x120(9MM)  32x120
® Mi154 MO06 1 -
- MO063 P136

M\

)
1

AIAC

/AR

=
Z
O
l_
<
s
<
p=
Ll
@)
<
T
wn




RLV HARU IOIOEEIS)

GEOWOODS - NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS
60x120/24"x48"

Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

60x120(RLV) ASTRA BLANCO
O M173 60x120 / 24"x48”

226 /227



228

MADISON "OOCTE
PEDE

GEOWOODS - NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

25x150/10"x60" 20x120/8"x48"

Rectified Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

HAYA

VAINILLA

MIEL

NOCE

25x150  20x120(9MM)
® M154 MO6 1

~
Z
O
'_
<
o
<
>
L
(@)
<
T
N

MADISON HAYA
20x120 / 8"x48"

/229



230

BYRON

GEOWOODS - NATURAL PORCELAIN

SAOIOEUS)

SIZES / FORMATOS

20x120/8"x48"

Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

HAYA

TAN

MIEL

TEKA

20x120(6,8MM)
M145

~
z
O
'_
<
C
<
p=
LU
Q
<
T
%

BYRON HAYA
20x120 / 8"x48"

/231



DIXIE X TRA

GEOWOODS - NATURAL PORCELAIN

SAOIOEUS)

SIZES / FORMATOS

20x120/8"x48"

Rectified

~
Z
O
'_
<
o
<
>
L
(@)
<
T
w

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

ALMOND

NOCE

20x120(6,8MM)
M145

232




234

VheH®

LENOX

GEOWOODS - NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

20x120/8"x48"

Rectified

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

GRIS

HAYA

NUT

MIEL

ROBLE

20x120(9MM)
®  MOo61

~
Z
O
'_
<
o
<
>
L
(@)
<
T
N

LENOX NUT
20x120 / 8"x48"

/235



236

@

TABULA vne
SIS

GEOWOODS - NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

20x120/8"x48"

Rectified - ADZ

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

BLANCO

*Not available in ADZ / No disponible en ADZ

CENIZA

HAYA

MIEL

CEREZO

SPECIAL PIECES / PIEZAS ESPECIALES

Peldano Extrusionado Remate Peld. Ang. Izq. Der.
32x120/13"x48” 3x32/12"x13"

20x120(9MM)  32x120
®  MOo61 -

MO063 P136

~
z
O
'_
<
C
<C
p=
LU
Q
<
T
»

TABULA HAYA
20x120 / 8"x48"

/237



BRICOLA VY eH s

GEOWOODS - NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

20x120/8"x48"

Rectified

~
z
O
'_
<
C
<
p=
LU
Q
<
T
%

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

HAYA

MIEL

ROBLE

CHOCOLATE

20x120(9MM)
O Mo61

238




240

AOKI VY eH s

GEOWOODS - NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

23x120/9"x48"

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

ON GRAFICA

BONE

ALMOND

TEKA

MOKA

23x120(9,5MM)
O Mo48

AIAC

/AR

=
Z
O
l_
<
s
<
p=
Ll
@)
<
T
wn




242

OLEA VY eH s
SleLTE

GEOWOODS - NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

23x120/9"x48"

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

SILVER

HAYA

MIEL

CEREZO

23x120(9,5MM)
® Mo48
MO5 1

~
z
O
'_
<
C
<
p=
LU
Q
<
T
%

OLEA HAYA
23x120 / 9"x48”

/243



244

DECK OLEA IO
SIEEE)

GEOWOODS - NATURAL ADZ PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

23x120/9"x48"

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

DECK
SILVER

DECK
HAYA

DECK
MIEL

DECK
CEREZO

23x120(9,5MM)
MO51

~
z
O
'_
<
C
<
p=
LU
Q
<
T
»




246

ULMO Vhes®

GEOWOODS - NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

23x120/9"x48" 5]

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

GRIS

HAYA

TAN

ROBLE

NOGAL

23x120(9,5MM)

@®  Mo48

~
z
O
'_
<
C
<C
p=
LU
Q
<
T
»




FREYA Vhes s
SISO

GEOWOODS - NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

25x100/10"x40"

~
p
O
}_
<
o
<
>
LLI
@)
<
T
»

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

GRIS

HAYA

BEIGE

NOGAL

ROBLE

25x100
@  MO040

248 /249




BELLVER Vhes
HIBISIEIT]S

GEOWOODS - NATURAL PORCELAIN

ON GRAFICA

AIAC

/AF

SIZES / FORMATOS

25x100/10"x40"

ADZ

>
Z
©
'_
<
[as
<
>
LLI
[
<
T
w

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

GRIS

HAYA

NOGAL

NOCE

25x100
@  MO040
MO046

250




MILTON "IN

GEOWOODS - NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS
| N —

15x90/6"x36" 10x60/4"x24"

~
z
O
'_
<
C
<
p=
LU
Q
<
T
%

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

MIEL

NATURAL

NOCE

15x90 10x60
@® M153 M152

MILTON MIEL
156x90 / 6"x36"

252 /253
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BALMORE

GEOWOODS - NATURAL PORCELAIN

CUCHCCUNS)

SIZES / FORMATOS

| | —
15x90/6"x36" 8x44/3"x14”

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

15x90 8x44

@® M153 M151

~
z
O
'_
<
C
<
p=
LU
Q
<
T
»

BALMORE CREAM
8x44 / 3"x14”

/255
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BRICOLA

GEOWOODS - NATURAL PORCELAIN

AIOCHIS)
%% c1 B

SIZES / FORMATOS

20x75/8"x30"

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

20x75(8,2MM)

@® Mo28

~
z
O
'_
<
C
<
p=
LU
Q
<
T
%

BRICOLA HAYA
20x75 / 8"x30"

/257



OPERA yhes s
SlEElEEE

GEOWOODS - NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

20x75/8"x30"

ADZ

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

SILVER

HAYA

*Not available in ADZ / No disponible en ADZ

MIEL

TAN

CEREZO

*Not available in ADZ / No disponible en ADZ

20x75(8,2MM)

@®  Mo28

MO31

258

~
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O
'_
<
C
<
p=
LU
Q
<
T
%

OPERA MIEL
20x75 / 8"x30"

/259



ADA EX MINIOETIS

GEOWOODS - NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

20x60/8"x24

WilliAMm moRRIg
FLEDE L S i 4
R T
/5 I|‘.'p

5.
. . - 1
!

SHADE VARIATION /

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

HAYA

TAN

MIEL

SHADE VARIATION /

20x60(6MM)
O] M166

260




MELROSE "INIOCIE

GEOWOODS - PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

10x60/4"x24"

~
z
O
'_
<
C
<
p=
LU
Q
<
T
»

AVAILABLE COLOURS / COLORES DISPONIBLES

10x60
® M152

262




Lavica

1265

GEOSTONE
Wwvm/éw&w

Collection




266

ASPEN

GEOSTONE - NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

17x52/7"x21"

V(@& ©

BLANCO BEIGE
GRIS MAGMA
NEGRO

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

17x52 4D

@®  M095

ASPEN BEIGE
17x52 / 7"x21"



CROSS

GEOSTONE - NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

17x52/7"x21"

GRIS BEIGE

GRAFITO MAGMA

17x52

SO

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

@  MO052

SARGO

GEOSTONE - NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

17x52/7"x21"

MARFIL GRIS

NOCE

17x52(8,8MM)

V(@&

SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

268 @® MO029



KAMALE IO

17x52 / 7"x21"

GEOSTONE - NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

17x52/7"x21"

BLANCO NATURAL

GRIS o NEGRO

17x52(8,8MM)
@  M029

MUBI "o s

GEOSTONE - NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

17x52/7"x21"

BLANCO o BEIGE
GRIS P MAGMA
NEGRO
17x52(8,8MM)

270 @® MO029



ADZ LAVICA Vo8
e

GEOSTONE - NATURAL PORCELAIN RED BODY

SIZES / FORMATOS SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

33,3x33,3/
13"x13”

33,3x33,3
M1565

ADZ TEVERE .
SE

GEOSTONE - NATURAL PORCELAIN RED BODY

SIZES / FORMATOS SHADE VARIATION / VARIACION GRAFICA

33,3x33,3/
13"x13”

33,3x33,3

272 M155

ADZ LAVICA GRIS
33,3x33,3 / 13"x13”

/273



284
276
2806
290
296
300
288
290
280

Arnia

Bali

Bora
Denia
Groundhex
Harlem

| levant
\Marais

\Vaterika

292
288
282
294
298
278
292

Pawn
Ponent
Robin
solid
Starkhex
Terracotta

Vendome

1275

G

~OSMALL

W @PWU&;W/&M/

Collection



BALI

GEOSMALL - NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

[::] 16x15/6"x6"

PEARL

BLUE

15x15

@® M149

276



TERRACOTTA Ve

GEOSMALL - NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

D 16x15/6"x6"

WHITE SIENA RED GREY BLUE
|:| 7x28/3"x11"
WHITE SIENA RED GREY BLUE

<:> 20x24/8"x9”

WHITE 3 {  SENA { RED {  GREY {  BLUE
20x24HEX  15x15 7x28
O] M168 M149 M148

278



MATERIKA v

GEOSMALL - GLOSSY PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS
O 5x25 / 2"x10”

WHTE | | GRev | | BLUE | BIACK

OCEAN | | AMBER | |  GREEN

L1 5x25 / 2"x10"

5x25 Recto  5x25 Rounded

M186 M0187

280

/281



ROBIN

GEOSMALL - NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

20,4x20,4/8"x8"

€

e
@

NIGHT

[ —ﬂ-—aﬁ—
WHITE PEARL BLUE
L T7xe8/3x11"
WHITE PEARL BLUE

NIGHT

20,4x20,4 Tx28

@ M150 M148

282

ROBIN WHITE
20,4x20,4 / 8"x8”

/283



284

ARNIA vhes

GEOSMALL - NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

20,4x20,4/8"x8"

BLANCO PERLA
LEAF LEAF
BLANCO PERLA

*All pieces are packed in the same box randomly.
Estas piezas van empaquetadas de forma aleatoria en la misma caja.

20,4x20,4
@® M150

LEAF BLANCO
20,4x20,4 / 8"x8"

ARNIA BLANCO
20,4x20,4 / 8"x8"

/285



BORA Ve s

GEOSMALL - NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

22,3x22,3/9"x9"

BLACK | . GREEN

BLUE

22,3x22,3
@  M092

286



288

PONENT

GEOSMALL - NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

22,3x22,3/9"x9"

22,3x22,3

@ M092

LLEVANT

GEOSMALL - NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

22,3x22,3/9"x9"

22,3x22,3

@ MO092

Ve

Ve



DENIA e

GEOSMALL - NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

22,3x22,3/9"x9"

GRIS |  MARINO

22,3x22,3
@ M092

MARAIS vne

GEOSMALL - NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

22,3x22,3/9™%9" SUPPLEMENTARY PIECES / PIEZAS COMPLEMENTARIAS

MARAIS | B'V'LUAﬁég

*All pieces are packed in the same box randomly.
Estas piezas van empaquetadas de forma aleatoria en la misma caja

22,3x22,3
@ M092

290



VENDOME

VENDOME vye

GEOSMALL - NATURAL PORCELAIN O MUGAT BLANCO

22,3x22,3 / 9"x9"
SIZES / FORMATOS

22,3x22,3/9'x9" SUPPLEMENTARY PIECES / PIEZAS COMPLEMENTARIAS

MUGAT

VENDOME BLANCO

*All pieces are packed in the same box randomly.
Estas piezas van empaquetadas de forma aleatoria en la misma caja

22,3x22,3
@ M092

PAWN vhe
S

GEOSMALL - NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

22,3x22,3/9'x9" SUPPLEMENTARY PIECES / PIEZAS COMPLEMENTARIAS

MUGAT

PAWN BLANCO

*All pieces are packed in the same box randomly.
Estas piezas van empaquetadas de forma aleatoria en la misma caja

22,3x22,3
@ MO092

292



SOLID e

GEOSMALL - NATURAL PORCELAIN

SIZES / FORMATOS

<:> 25,8x29/10"x11"

WHITE
GREY
25,8x29 SOLID WHITE
@ MO78 25,8x29 / 10"x11

294 /295



GROUNDHEX

GEOSMALL - NATURAL PORCELAIN

@

5
Ve
by
S

SIZES / FORMATOS

<:> 25,8x29/10"x11

2222222

296



STARKHEX @@

GEOSMALL - NATURAL PORCELAIN 05.8x29 / 10”x11”

SIZES / FORMATOS

<:> 25,8x29/10"x11"

298 /299



HARLEM

WHITE BODY

SIZES / FORMATOS

L rswome

TALO GRIS
60x120 / 24"x48"

HARLEM CENIZA
7,5x30 / 3"x12"

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos: TALO

7,5x30
M192

300 /301



320
316
330
310
328/338
306
308
312
306
318
332
314
340
322

Adie
Argon
Artemis
Asaro
Slancos
Brera
Crash
Dagma
Damiano
Homo
~ddystone
lbert
Ground

ndic

326
304
324
304
342
334
320
330
336
342
320

Lavica
Luxor
\Vakai
Nilo

ODbi
Portland
Rovere
RV Tabala
Talo

Irevi

Textil

1303

W H I |

5 O

Whifebedy

Collection

DY



304

NILO

WHITE BODY

SIZES / FORMATOS

30x90/12"x36"

Rectified

V& ©

BLANCO

RLV BLANCO

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos: NILO

30x90  30x90RLV

MO57 MO062

LUXOR

WHITE BODY

SIZES / FORMATOS

30x90/12"x36"

Rectified

Ves©

BLANCO

RLV BLANCO

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos: NILO

30x90 30x90RLV

@  MO057 M062

RLV NILO BLANCO
30x90 / 12"x36"

RLV LUXOR BLANCO
30x90 / 12"x36"

NILO BLANCO
30x90 / 12"x36"

LUXOR BLANCO
30x90 / 12"x36"



BRERA "IGE)

WHITE BODY

SIZES / FORMATOS
RLV BRERA GOLD
30x90 / 12"x36"

30x90/12"x36"

Rectified

o SR BRERA GOLD
30x90 / 12"x36"

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos: BRERA

30x90  30x90RLV
MO57 MO062

DAMIANO MIoCIE

WHITE BODY

RLV DAMIANO GOLD
30x90 / 12"x36"

SIZES / FORMATOS

30x90/12"x36"

Rectified

GOLD RLV GOLD

DAMIANO GOLD
30x90 / 12"x36"

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos: BRERA

30x90 30x90RLV
@  MO057 M062

306



CRASH IS

WHITE BODY

RLV CRASH BEIGE

SIZES / FORMATOS 30x90 / 12"x36"

30x90/12"x36"

Rectified
BLANCO B B RLV BLANCO
BLUE o RLV BLUE
BEIGE RLV BEIGE

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos: CRASH

30x90  30x90RLV
MO57 M062
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ASARO VrRGS

WHITE BODY

SIZES / FORMATOS

30x90/12"x36" ASARO BLANCO

30x90 / 12"x36"

Rectified

BLANCO

RLV BLANCO

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos: STATUARY

30x90  30x90RLV
MO57 M062
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DAGMA "GCIlE

WHITE BODY

SIZES / FORMATOS
RLV DAGMA ONDAS MARFIL

3090/ 12"x36"
30x90 / 12"x36"

Rectified

MARFIL i DAGMA MARFIL
30x90 / 12”x36”

BLANCO

RLV ONDAS MARFIL

RLV ONDAS BLANCO

NOCE

GRIS

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos: DAGMA - MAGDA

30x90  30x90RLV
MO57 M062
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314

ELBERT Vs ®

WHITE BODY

SIZES / FORMATOS

30x90/12"x36"

Rectified

BLANCO MARFIL
RLV BLANCO RLV MARFIL
GRIS NOCE

DECELBERT NOCE

DECELBERT GRIS

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos: ELBERT - MAGDA

30x90 30x90RLV  30x90DEC
@  MO057 M062 M158

RLV ELBERT BLANCO
30x90 / 12"x36"
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ARGON @ @ RLV ARGON PERLA

30x90 / 12"x36"

WHITE BODY

SIZES / FORMATOS

30x90/12"x36"

ARGON PERLA
Reclified 30x90 / 12"x36”

BLANCO :} [: RLV BLANCO
CORFU PERLA
30x90 / 12"x36”
ARENA :} {: RLV ARENA
PERLA RLV PERLA

CORFU PERLA

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos: ARGON

30x90 30x90RLV  30x90DEC
@  MO057 M062 M158
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DOMO vew®

WHITE BODY

SIZES / FORMATOS

30x90/12"x36"

Rectified

DOMO MARFIL
30x90 / 12"x36”

PERLA
RLV DOMO MARFIL
30x90 / 12"x36"

RLV PERLA

MARFIL

RLV MARFIL

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos: ARGON-TABULA

30x90 30x90RLV
@  MO057 M062
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ADIE - ROVERE

WHITE BODY

SIZES / FORMATOS

30x90/12"x36"

Rectified

ADIE BLANCO

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos: ARGON

30x90  30x90RLV

Ves©

ROVERE BLANCO

@ M057 M062

TEXTIL

WHITE BODY

SIZES / FORMATOS

30x90/12"x36"

Rectified

PERLA

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos: TABULA

30x90

Ves©

MARFIL

@  MO057

ROVERE BLANCO
30x90 / 12"x36”

ADIE BLANCO
30x90 / 12"x36"



INDIC ves®

WHITE BODY

SIZES / FORMATOS

3090/ 12"x36"
RLV INDIC BLANCO

30x90 / 12"x36"

Rectified

BLANCO RLV BLANCO
ARENA RLV ARENA
INDIC BLANCO
30x90 / 12"x36"
PERLA RLV PERLA
GRIS RLV GRIS

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos: INDIC

30x90 30x90RLV
@  MO057 M062
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MAKAI Vs ®

WHITE BODY

SIZES / FORMATOS

3090/ 12"x36"
MAKAI GRIS
30x90 / 12"x36"

Rectified

RLV MAKAI GRIS
30x90 / 12"x36"

BLANCO MARFIL
RLV BLANCO RLV MARFIL
GRIS
RLV GRIS

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos: MAKAI

30x90 30x90RLV
@  MO057 M062
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LAVICA MIOCIE

WHITE BODY

RLV LAVICA ARENA

SIZES / FORMATOS 30x90 / 127x36"

30x90/12"x36"

Rectified

BLANCO PERLA
LAVICA ARENA
30x90 / 12"x36"

RLV BLANCO RLV PERLA
ARENA GRIS
RLV ARENA RLV GRIS

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos: LAVICA

30x90 30x90RLV
@  MO057 M062
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328

BLANCOS

WHITE BODY

SIZES / FORMATOS

30x90/12"x36"

30x60/12"x24”

20x60/8"x24”

@

Rectified

Rectified

30x90/12"x36"

BLANCO RECT.

RLV BLANCO

RLV BLANCO @

NISEKO @

30x60/12"x24"

BLANCO RECT

30x90

30x90RLV ~ 30x60(7TMM)  20x60

vV ex©

GARDENA @

LARY @

FASA @

20x60/8"x24"

BLANCO

*®@ MO057

M062

MO41 MO030

GARDENA
30x90 / 12"x36"
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ARTEMIS vew®

WHITE BODY

SIZES / FORMATOS

36x80/14"x31"

ARTEMIS BLANCO
36x80 / 147"x31"

BLANCO

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos: ARTEMISA

36x80
@ M042

RLV TABALA Ve s

WHITE BODY

SIZES / FORMATOS

36x80/14"x31"

HAYA | MIEL

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos: TABULA

36x80RLV
@ M170 RLV TABALA MIEL
36x80 / 14"x31"
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EDDYSTONE vVes®

36x80 / 14"x31"
WHITE BODY

SIZES / FORMATOS

36x80/14"x31"

BLANCO o ARENA

RLV BLANCO | RLV ARENA

RLV EDDYSTONE ARENA
36x80 / 147"x31"

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos: EDDYSTONE

36x80 36x80RLV
@ M042 M170
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PORTLAND ves®

WHITE BODY

SIZES / FORMATOS

36x80/14"x31"

BLANCO o MARFIL

PORTLAND BLANCO
36x80 / 14"x31"

RLV PORTLAND BLANCO
36x80 / 147"x31"

RLV BLANCO | RLV MARFIL

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos: PORTLAND

36x80 36x80RLV
@  M042 M170
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TALO ves®

WHITE BODY TALO ARENA

36x80 / 14"x31"
SIZES / FORMATOS

36x80/14"x31"

PERLA o ARENA

RLV PERLA | RLV ARENA

RLV TALO ARENA
36x80 / 14"x31"

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos: TALO

36x80 36x80RLV
@  M042 M170
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338

BLANCOS

WHITE BODY

SIZES / FORMATOS

36x80/14"x31"

BLANCO

BLANCO @

GARDENA @

36x80

VAU

®® Mo42

GARDENA
36x80 / 14"x31"

BLANCO
36x80 / 14"x31"
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GROUND

WHITE BODY

SIZES / FORMATOS

30x60/12"x24”

@

Rectified

Ves®

PERLA ARENA
RLV PERLA RLV ARENA
GRIS MARENGO

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos: GROUND

30x60 30x60RLV

@  MOo4t MO047

340

GROUND PERLA
30x60 / 127"x24"

RLV GROUND PERLA

30x60 / 12"x24"
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TREVI G

WHITE BODY

TREVI BLANCO
SIZES / FORMATOS 30x60 / 127x24”

30x60/12"x24”

@

Rectified

RLV TREVI BLANCO
30x60 / 12"x24"

BLANCO RLV BLANCO

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos: TREVI

30x60 30x60RLV
MO4 1 M047

OB ves s

WHITE BODY 20x60 / 8"x24”

SIZES / FORMATOS

20x60/8"x24"

BLANCO GRIS

PERLA RLV MiX

20x60 20x60RLV
@  MO030 M032

342 Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos: ARKETY
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OHIO vxEG

RED BODY

RLV OHIO BLUE

SIZES / FORMATOS 30x90 / 12"x36

30x90/12"x36"

OHIO BLUE
BLACK ) B RV BLACK 30x90 / 12"x36
BLUE o RLV BLUE
GOLD o RLV GOLD

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos: OHIO

30x90 30x90RLV
M024 M025
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NUM @

RED BODY RLV NUM BLANCO

30x90 / 12"x36"

SIZES / FORMATOS

30x90/12"x36"

BLANCO RLV BLANCO

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos: NUM

NUM BLANCO
30x90  30x90RLV 30x90 / 127"x36”
) MO024 MO025
RLV KAUNAS BLANCO
KAUNAS BLANCO 30x90 / 127x36"
RED BODY 3090 / 12"x36”

SIZES / FORMATOS

30x90/12"x36”

BLANCO RLV BLANCO

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos: KAUNAS

30x90 30x90RLV
@ M024 M025
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LANDER

SACNONH

SIZES / FORMATOS
45x45/
12"x36”
30x90/12"x36”
PERLA MARFIL
GRIS TAUPE
RLV GRIS RLV TAUPE
PERLA o GRIS MARFIL o TAUPE

30x90 30x90RLV 45x45

@ M024 M025 MO12

350

LANDER TAUPE
30x90 / 12"x36"

RLV LANDER TAUPE
30x90 / 127x36"
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BENNET Ve

RED BODY 25x70 / 10"x28”

SIZES / FORMATOS

25x70/10"x28"

PERLA L MARFIL
"""" RLV PERLA "VWWJ (””7” RLV MARFIL m,mm? RLV BENNET MARFIL
25x70 / 10"x28”
"""" GRIS N ol NOCE

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos: NOMAD

25x70 25x7TORLV
@® MOo18 M020
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DERRY

RED BODY

SIZES / FORMATOS

25x70/10"x28"

PERLA

RLV PERLA

GRIS

RLV GRIS

MARFIL

RLV MARFIL

TAN

RLV TAN

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos: REGGIO

25x70 25x7TORLV

@® MOo18 M020

354

Ve

DERRY PERLA
25x70 / 10"x28"

RLV DERRY PERLA
25x70 / 10"x28"
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356

AGORA

SACNCE

SIZES / FORMATOS
45x45/
31,6x60/ 187x18
12,6"x24"
BLANCO
Bwammﬁ'
BLANCO
31,6x60  31,6x60RLV
M0 19 M022

RLV AGORA BLANCO
31,6x60 / 12,6"x24"

AGORA BLANCO

31,6x60 / 12,6"x24"

AGORA BLANCO
45x45 / 187"x18"
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PROVENCE X G

RED BODY

SIZES / FORMATOS

31,6x60/
12,6"x24”

WHITE

SILVER

MINT

OCEAN

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos: CARNABY

31,6x60PREC
M120

358 /359



MANHATTAN

RED BODY

SIZES / FORMATOS

31,6x60/
12,6"x24”

L

WHITE o BONE
AQUAMARINE o SUNSET
OCEAN o SILVER

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos: GROUND

31,6x60PREC

M120

360

MANHATTAN WHITE
31,6x60 / 12,6"x24"
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DAGMA

RED BODY

SIZES / FORMATOS

33,3x55/
13"x22"

BLANCO o MARFIL
RLV BLANCO o RLV MARFIL
GRIS o NOCE

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos: DAGMA

33,3x55 33,3x55RLV

L

MO 11 M0 14

362

RLV DAGMA BLANCO
33,3x55 / 13"x22”

DAGMA BLANCO
33,3x65 / 13"x22"
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PERGAMO

RED BODY

SIZES / FORMATOS

33,3x55/
13"x22"

PERLA o MARFIL
GRIS P NOCE
RLV GRIS o RLV NOCE

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos: SOMA

33,3x55 33,3x55RLV

L

MO 11 M0 14

364

RLV PERGAMO GRIS
33,3x65 / 13"x22"

PERGAMO GRIS
33,3x65 / 13"x22"

/365



366

NEPTUNE VG

RED BODY
SIZES / FORMATOS
45x45/
33,3x55/ 18"x18"
137%22"
TANGLE BLANCO
33,3x55 / 13"'x22"
BLANCO
RLV BLANCO
NEPTUNE BLANCO
33,3x55 / 13"x22"

TANGLE BLANCO

BLANCO

333x55  33,3x55RLV  33,3x55DEC 45x45
MO 11 MO 14 MO 14 MO 12 NEPTUNE BLANCO

45x45 / 187"x18"
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NAVIA v x G

SIZES / FORMATOS
45x45/
33,3x55/ 18"x18"
137%22"
CRIS RLV GRIS
MARENGO RLV MARENGO
MARENGO
333x55  33,3x55RLV 45x45
MO 11 MO 14 MO 12

368



FRED

SACNCIE

SIZES / FORMATOS
45x45/
33,3x55/ 18"x18"
137%22"
PERLA
GRIS
RLV GRIS
PERLA GRIS
333x55  33,3x55RLV 45x45
MO 11 MO 14 MO 12

370

O FRED PERLA
33,3x65 / 13"x22"

e S

FRED PERLA
33,3x656 / 13"x22"

FRED GRIS
33,3x65 / 13"x22"

FRED PERLA
45x45 / 187"x18"
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DELHI

RED BODY

SIZES / FORMATOS

33,3x55/
13"x22"

PERLA o MARFIL
GRIS P NOCE
RLV GRIS o RLV NOCE

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos: ULMO-0OLEA

33,3x55 33,3x55RLV

L

MO 11 M0 14

372

DELHI MARFIL
33,3x65 / 13"x22"

RLV DELHI NOCE
33,3x65 / 13"x22"

DELHI NOCE
33,3x65 / 13"x22"
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ELBERT Ve

RED BODY

SIZES / FORMATOS

33,3x55/
13"x22"

BLANCO o MARFIL
ELBERT MARFIL
33,3x55 / 13"'x22”
o BLY ELBERT MAREIL
33.%E5 / 13483
RLV BLANCO RLV MARFIL
GRIS o NOCE

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos: ELBERT

33,3x55 33,3x55RLV
@® MOT1 M0 14
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PERSA

RED BODY

SIZES / FORMATOS

33,3x55/
13"x22"

BLANCO
GRIS RLV GRIS
MARENGO RLV MARENGO
TAN RLV TAN
MARFIL RLV MARFIL

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos: PERSA
33,3x55 33,3x55RLV

376

V(e

@® MO11 MO 14

RLV PERSA GRIS
33,3x65 / 13"x22"

PERSA GRIS
33,3x65 / 13"x22"
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RAMSEY

RED BODY

SIZES / FORMATOS

33,3x55/
13"x22"

PERLA o MARFIL
RLV PERLA o RLV MARFIL
GRIS o NOCE

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos: GROUND

33,3x55 33,3x55RLV

V(e

@ MOT1 M0 14

378

RAMSEY PERLA
33,3x65 / 13"x22"

O RAMSEY PERLA

33,3x65 / 13"x22"

RLV RAMSEY PERLA
33,3x55 / 13"x22”
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380

ADINE

CACNONCE

SIZES / FORMATOS

45x45/
33,355/ 18"x18"
137x22"

BLANCO RLV BLANCO

GRIS RLV GRIS
MARFIL RLV MARFIL
BLANCO GRIS MARFIL

33,3x55 33,3x55RLV

45x45

@® MOT1 M0 14

M012

RLV ADINE BLANCO
33,3x65 / 13"x22"

ADINE GRIS
33,3x65 / 13"x22"



RUST ves

RED BODY

SIZES / FORMATOS

33,3x55/
13"x22"

PERLA Lo MARFIL
MARENGO b MARRON
RLV MARENGO L RLV MARRON

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos: LANDER-OPERA

33,3x55 33,3x55RLV
@® MOT1 M0 14

382

RLV RUST MARENGO
33,3x65 / 13"x22"

RUST PERLA
33,3x65 / 13"x22"
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DUNDEE

CACNONCE

SIZES / FORMATOS
45x45/
33,3x55/ 187x18"
13"x22”
PERLA MARFIL
GRIS L] NOCE
RLV GRIS i RLV NOCE
GRIS ; ; NOCE
33,3x55 33,3x55RLV 45x45
O] MO 11 MO 14 MO12

384

RLV DUNDEE NOCE
33,3x55 / 13"x22”

DUNDEE NOCE

33,3x65 / 13"x22"

DUNDEE MARFIL
33,3x65 / 13"x22"
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BELGRAVIA Ve

RED BODY

BELGRAVIA SILVER

SIZES / FORMATOS 33,3x65 / 13"x22"

33,3x55/
13"x22"

BELGRAVIA PEWTER
33,3x65 / 13"x22"

SILVER BONE
PEWTER TAUPE
RLV PEWTER RLV TAUPE

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos: LANDER

33,3x55 33,3x55RLV
@® MOT1 M0 14
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388

STUDIO

RED BODY

SIZES / FORMATOS

33,3x55/
13"x22"

PERLA MARFIL
GRIS NOCE
RLV GRIS RLV NOCE

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos: OPERA

33,3x55 33,3x55RLV

V(e

@ MOT1 M0 14



390

VALERIA

RED BODY

SIZES / FORMATOS
25x50/

10"x20”

BLUE RLV BLUE
PLATA RLV PLATA
ORO RLV ORO

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos: VALERIA

25x50 25x50RLV

L

M006 M009

RLV VALERIA ORO
256x50 / 10"x20"

VALERIA ORO
25x50 / 10"x20"
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392

LAVICA

RED BODY
SIZES / FORMATOS
25x50/

10"x20”

BLANCO RLV BLANCO
PERLA RLV PERLA
ARENA RLV ARENA

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos: LAVICA

25x50 25x50RLV

V(e

@ M006 M009

RLV LAVICA PERLA
25x50 / 10"x20"

LAVICA PERLA
25x50 / 10"x20"
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NUM @

RED BODY

NUM BLANCO
25x50 / 10"x20"

RLV NUM BLANCO

SIZES / FORMATOS 25x50 / 10"x20"

25x50/
10"x20”

BLANCO RLV BLANCO

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos: NUM

25x50 25x50RLV
®  M006 M009

BO U L EVA R D @ @ @ ngi%E\;A?SE’)’ing”GE

RED BODY

SIZES / FORMATOS

45x45/
18"x18”

BEIGE P NEGRO

45x45
® Mo12

394 /395
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BLANCOS

RED BODY

SIZES / FORMATOS

Ve

30x90/ 12"x36" — 31,6x60/ 33,3x55/
25x70/10"x28 12.6"x04" 060 8aa | | 137%22 ?(5)550/”
x20
30x90/127x36"
25x50/10"%20"
BLANCO BLANCO
25x70/107x28"
""""" POLAR ®/ARTIC @
31,6x60/12,6"x24"
BLANCO
20x60/8"x24”
BLANCO
33,3x55/13"x22"
POLAR ®/ARTIC @ CUBIC SKY ®
30x90 25x70 31,6x60 20x60 33,3x55 33,3x55RLV  25x50
®® M024 M018 M019 MO13 MO 1 MO 14 MO006

POLAR BLANCO
33,3x65 / 13"x22"

CUBIC BLANCO
33,3x65 / 13"x22"

/397
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MOSAICS
MOSAICOS

Geotiles is committed to social responsibility, that is why we work with 32 foundations and occupational centers dedicated to the
socio-labor integration of people with intellectual disabilities.

With the acquisition of this products, this social project that we develop with different non-profit organizations in the Valencian
Community contributes to the growth. The objective of this collaboration is the social integration of the disabled people, promoting the
values of self-improvement, effort and work that allow them to face new personal challenges and demonstrate their abilities day by day.

Desde Geotiles apostamos por la responsabilidad social, por ello trabajamos con 32 fundaciones y centros ocupacionales dedicados a la integracion
socio-laboral de personas con discapacidad intelectual.

Con la adquisicion de estos productos, se contribuye al crecimiento este proyecto social que desarrollamos con diferentes
organizaciones sin dnimo de lucro de la Comunidad Valenciana. El objetivo de esta colaboracion es la integracion social de los
discapacitados, fomentando los valores de superacion, esfuerzo vy trabajo que les permiten afrontar nuevos retos personales vy
demostrar sus capacidades dia a dia.

PN
Malla Malla Hexagonal Malla Malla 3D
30x30 (5x5) / 12'x12" (2x2") 32,5%22,5 [ 13'x9" 30x30 (3x15) / 12'X12" (1,5'x6") 20,5x34 om [ 123135
170 . o166 Tesela 2,3x2,3 cm [ 9,6x9,6 cm

P167

NN |
\VAVAVAVAVAY

PRRRKRL =

Malla Mol Malla Tris Malla G.Bask Malla R+Q
28x28 | I'X11" 30x30 (5x8) [ 12312" (2x2') 34x34 cm [ 13,5'X13,5" 30x30 cm /[ 12'x12"
Tesela 4x4,8 cm Tesela 5,7x5,7x5,7 cm P170 Tesela 4,8x4,8 cm

P168

P169

* Check stocks and minimum order quantities.
Consultar stocks y cantidades minimas.

400

P171

TECHNICAL SOLUTIONS
SOLUCIONES TECNICAS

Adhesion, understood as the strength of the bond between the ceramic piece and the base, plays a vital role in the quality of the tiled surface. Good
adhesion should guarantee that the tile is firmly fixed to the base. The develop ment of new low porosity ceramic materials that are resistant to abrasion and
sub-zero temperatures, large formats, and their installation in industrial or large commercial areas, facades, etc, has led to a corresponding development
in adhesive products.

Increased knowledge about the use of special adhesives means that thick layer installation (mechanical adhesion) is being replaced by thin layer installation
(chemical adhesion); the latter offers clear advantages, particularly in relation to quality of both adhesion and durability. The appropriate adhesive must
be chosen, taking into account the surface to be tiled and the type of ceramic tile.

It is very important to use the right tools when laying the tiles (notched trowel, white rubber mallet, spirit level and suction cup). The substrate on which the
tiles are to be laid must also be free of any plaster, paint residues etc,, thus enabling the adhesive to be effective over time.

The adhesive manufacturer’s instructions must be followed at all times.

La adherencia, considerada como la fuerza de unidn entre la pieza cerdmica y el soporte, juega un papel importantisimo en la calidad de la baldosa
cer@mica. Una buena adherencia debe asegurar una firme sujecion de las piezas al soporte. La evolucion de nuevos materiales cerdmicos con baja
porosidad, resistencia a la abrasion, al hielo, grandes formatos, asi como el montaje o instalacion de los mismos en industrias, grandes dreas comerciales,
fachadas, etc, hacen que se desarrollen productos adhesivos.

El conocimiento adquirido acerca del uso de adhesivos especiales, hacen que el proceso de colocacion en capa gruesa (adherencia mecdénica) sea
sustituido por un sistema de colocacion con capa fina (adherencia quimica) que ofrece claras ventajas, especialmente relacionadas con la calidad de
la obra, tanto en lo que se refiere a la adherencia como a la durabilidad. Por lo que se escogerd un adecuado adhesivo en funcion de la superficie de
colocacion y el tipo de baldosa cerdmica.

Es muy importante que en la colocacion de la baldosa cerémica se utilicen las herramientas y Gtiles adecuados (llana dentada, maza de goma blanca,
nivel de burbuja y ventosa). También debemos considerar importante que el soporte o base de colocacion debe estar muy limpio de cualquier mancha
resto de yeso, pintura etc. de forma que la adherencia podra realizar sus funciones a lo largo del tiempo.

Deben considerar siempre las indicaciones del fabricante de adhesivos.

RECOMMENDATIONS FOR LAYING RECTANGULAR PIECE
CONSEJOS DE COLOCACION PARA PRODUCTOS RECTANGULARES

The adhesive manufacturer’s instructions must be followed at all times.
Deben considerar siempre las indicaciones del fabricante de adhesivos.

Standard straight pattern
(NOT RECOMMENDED)

‘ [ | \ | | ‘ | Broken joint pattern
‘ I I ‘ (from 2 to 20cm)

\ [ [ [ Colocacion Trabada

Colocacion regular a media pieza
\ [ [ \ (entre 2-20 cm)

(NO ACONSEJABLE)

This manual is designed to improve the quality and maintenance of the installed ceramic tile by offering recommendations from professionales in the
sector.

The user may follow all the recommendations given in the manual, or those relevant to the task in hand.

Both recommendations to follow and practices to be avoided are given.

Over the years, Geotiles has achieved sustainable growth in the competitive ceramic tile market. Our presence is now firmly established in the most
important distribution channels across the globe, affirming the hallmarks of Geotiles” identity: quality, design and innovation.

Fomentar la calidad del producto ya instalado y su mantenimiento es el motivo por el cudl ponemos a su disposicion este manual con recomendaciones
elaboradas por profesionales.

En consecuencia, usted puede considerarlas en todo o en parte, teniendo en cuenta no sdlo lo que éste le recomienda, sino también lo que debe evitarse.
Geotiles ha logrado crecer sosteniblemente a través de los anos en el competitivo mercado de la baldosa cerdmica. Contando con una presencia estable
en los principales canales de distribucion de todo el mundo, con lo que calidad, disefo e innovacion son las principales sefas de identidad de Geotiles.

GEOTWO INSTALLATION
INSTALACION GEOTWO

MAINTENANCE RECOMENDATIONS
CONSEJOS DE LIMPIEZA

BIG SIZE INSTALLATION
INSTALACION DE GRAN FORMATO
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CERTIFICATES

CERTIFICADOS

GEOTILES S.L.U. complies with all the obligations derived from the
CE marking for its products defined by the European community
according to the EN ISO 14411 standard.

GEQOTILES S.L.U. cumple todas las obligaciones derivadas del mar-
cado CE para sus productos definidos por la comunidad europea
acorde a la norma EN ISO 14411,

Self-declarations of the minimum % content of pre-consumer
recycled material content have been made in accordance with ISO
14021-Self-declared environmental claims (Type Il environmental

labelling).
Mediante la norma ISO 14021-Afirmaciones ambientales auto
declaradas (Etiquetado ambiental tipo 1I) se han conformado

autodeclaraciones de % de contenido minimo de materia reciclada
en pre-consumo.

NC

DA

The UKCA (United Kingdom Conformity Assessed Mark) is the new
UK product marking that will be required for certain products that are
marketed in Great Britain (England, Wales and Scotland)..

The UKCA (United Kingdom Conformity Assessed Mark) is the new
UK product marking that will be required for certain products that are
marketed in Great Britain (England, Wales and Scotland).

El marcado UKCA(conformidad Evaluada del Reino Unico, por sus
siglas en inglés) en la nueva marca del producto del Reino Unido
que se requerird para ciertos productos que se comercializan en
Gran Bretana (Inglaterra, Gales y Escocia).

LTS

floor™
score -

CERTIFIED BY
Qscs Global Services

FloorScore® is the most recognized Indoor Air Quality Certification
(IAQ) standard for hard surface flooring materials, adhesives, and
flooring. Developed by SCS with the Resilient Floor Covering Institute
(RFCI), a trade association for the flooring manufacturer and supplier
industry, it qualifies for many green building schemes.

Resultado de imagen de floorscoreFloorScore® es la norma de
certificacion de calidad del aire interior (IAQ) mas reconocida para
materiales, adhesivos y contra suelos para suelos de superficie
dura. Desarrollado por SCS con el Resilient Floor Covering Institute
(RFCI), una asociacion comercial para la industria de fabricantes
y proveedores de suelos, califica para muchos esquemas de
construccion ecologica

The CCC certificate (China Compulsory Certificate) is applied to
products for export or production in that territory. Concerns both
health and safety related to ceramic tiles. The certificate is obtained
through the institutes expressly accredited by the Chinese authorities.
El certificado CCC (China Compulsory Certificate), se aplica a los
productos para exportar o producir en China. Concierne tanto
a la seguridad como a la salud relacionado con las baldosas
ceramicas. Esta certificacion la acreditan institutos autorizados por
las autoridades chinas.

ANERIFIED £ 10000014 DECLARATION

Our products have been evaluated by carrying out a life cycle
analysis, from the extraction of raw materials, through production;
to the recovery of construction and demolition waste. This analysis
has been carried out according to the international standards of the
ISO 14040 series and has been published in the EPD environmental
product declaration (ISO 14025) certified by AENOR.

Nuestros productos han sido evaluados mediante la realizacion de
un andlisis de ciclo de vida, desde la extraccion de materias primas
pasando por produccion; hasta la valorizacion de los residuos de
la construccion y demolicion. Este andlisis se ha realizado acorde
a las normas internacionales de la serie ISO 14040 y han sido
publicados en la declaracién ambiental de producto EPD (ISO
14025) certificadas por AENOR.

SPECIAL PIECES BY PRODUCT TYPE

PIEZAS ESPECIALES POR TIPOLOGIA DE PRODUCTO

Super Polished - Super Pulido
Polished - Porceldnico Pulido
Porcelain Tile - Porceldnico

Glazed Porcelain - Gres Porceldnico Esmaltado

Geowoods - Geowoods
Geotwo - Geotwo

Special angle - Angulo gradone recto

Special step - Peldano gradone recto

Porcelain Tile - Porceldnico
Geotwo - Geotwo

Step - Peldano romo

Skirting - Rodapié romo

Angle - Angulo romo

LRQA

CERTIFIED

1509001 + 150 14001

GEOTILES has implemented a quality management system, in
accordance with the ISO 9001 standard, certified by Lloyds Register
Quality Assurance. Committed to excellence in management and
understanding quality as its hallmark, the keys to compliance with
this standard are:

- Improve customer satisfaction.

- To increase employee commitment to quality.

- To optimise the operation of the business units and the
marketing service.

- Commitment to continuous improvement as the key to business
success

GEQTILES tiene implantado un sistema de gestion de calidad,
acorde con la norma ISO 9001, certificado por Lloyds Register
Quality Assurance. Apostando por la excelencia en la gestion y
entendiendo la calidad como su sefia de identidad, las claves en el
cumplimiento de esta normativa son:

- Mejorar las satisfaccion de los clientes

- Incrementar el compromiso de los empleados con la calidad

- Optimizar el funcionamiento de las unidades de negocio y el
servicio de comercializacion.

- Apostar por la mejora continua como clave del éxito empresarial.

LEED®

(Leadership in Energy and Environmental Design) is a green
certification program developed by the US. Green Boulding
Council that recognizes sustainable, healthy and highly efficient building
strategies and practices.

GEOTILES products are manufactured with a content of recycled
material, free of VOCs, waterproof and with EPDs associated with the
product that contribute to the satisfaction of the credits of the LEED®
v4 certification.

For more information: https://www.usgbc.org/leed

Leadership in Energy and Environmental Design es un programa
de certificacion ecoldgica desarrollada por el U.S. Green Boulding
Council que reconoce estrategias y practicas de construccion
sostenible, saludables y altamente eficientes

Los productos de GEOTILES se fabrican con un contenido de
material reciclado, libres de COVs, impermeables y con EPDs
asociadas al producto que contribuyen a la satisfaccion de los
créditos de la certificacion LEED® v4. Para mayor informacion
https:/ /www.usgbc.org/leed

Porcelain Tile - Porceldnico

Red Body - Pasta Roja

Special step - Peldano extrusionado 32x120

Special step - Peldafo extrusionado 33x120 recto

Skirting - Rodapié romo

Certification defining the conformity and technical characteristics of
our product in the SASO USO 13006/20188 for export to Saudi
Arabia.

Certificacion que define la conformidad y caracteristicas técnicas de
nuestros productos en la SASO USO 13006/2018 en su exportacion
a Arabia Saudi

French certification for products that defines the conformity of the
final product with the QB-32 and cahier 3778 standards of NF-UPEC
regarding the technical characteristics according to the usability and
purpose of the product.

Certificacion francesa para productos que define la conformidad
del producto final con las normas QB-32 y cahier 3778 de NF-
UPEC respecto a las caracteristicas técnicas acorde a la usabilidad
y finalidad del producto.

(Tabula [/ Haru)
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Visit our website to see all certificates and additional information.
Visita nuestra web para ver todos los certificados e informacion adicional.

(Portland)
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TECHNICAL FEATURES
CARACTERISTICAS TECNICAS

SUPER POLISHED - SUPER PULIDO

POLISHEDPORCELAIN - PORCELANICO PULIDO

GROUP Bla (GL) Water absorption <0.5%
GRUPO Bla (GL) Absorcién de agua <0.5%

STANDARD NORMES
NORMAS DE ENSAYO

VALUE REQUIRED BY EN 14411 STANDARD
VALORES PRESCRITOS NORMA EN 14411

AVERAGE VALUE
VALOR MEDIO

Conforms to Standard

|L7| Dlmgnglonol Features 1SO 10545-2
Caracteristicas dimensionales Cumple la norma
® Water absorption 1SO 10545-3 <05% 01%
Absorcion de agua
1 Modulus of rupture IS0 10545-4 > 35 N/mm2 35-45 N/mm?2
~ Resistencia a la flexion >1300 N 1800-2500 N
\a'% Resistance to surface abrasion Resistance to surface abrasion According to models
_— : ) - . ISO 10545-7 : ) - . B
Resistencia a la abrasion superficial Resistencia a la abrasion superficial Segun modelos
Linear thermal expansion _ Test method available Ao
“ Dilatacion térmica lineal 15010545-8 Método de ensayo disponible ¢70x10-6°C -1
ull Thermal shock resistance 1SO 10545-9 Test method available Resists
Resistencia al choque térmico Método de ensayo disponible Resiste
% Frost resistance 1SO 10545-12 Test method available Resists
Resistencia a la helada Método de ensayo disponible Resiste
Chemical resistance
L Resistencia quimica 1SO 10545-13 Test method available Conforms to Standard
Acids and bases Método de ensayo disponible Cumple la norma
Acidos y bases
*, Resistance to stains 1SO 10545-14 Test method available Conforms to Standard

Resistencia a las manchas

Método de ensayo disponible

Cumple la norma

[} PORCELAIN - PORCELANICO

GROUP Bla (GL) Water absorption <0.5%
GRUPO Bla (GL) Absorcién de agua <0.5%

STANDARD NORMES
NORMAS DE ENSAYO

VALUE REQUIRED BY EN 14411 STANDARD
VALORES PRESCRITOS NORMA EN 14411

AVERAGE VALUE
VALOR MEDIO

Conforms to Standard

|L7| Dlmgnglonol Features ISO 10545-2
Caracteristicas dimensionales Cumple la norma
) Water absorption IS0 10545-3 <05% 0%
Absorcion de agua
1 Modulus of rupture SO 10545-4 > 35 N/mm2 35-45 N/mm2
~ Resistencia a la flexion >1300 N 1800-2500 N
\a% Resistance to surface abrasion Resistance to surface abrasion According to models
_— . ) = - ISO 10545-7 ; ! - . B
Resistencia a la abrasion superficial Resistencia a la abrasion superficia Segln modelos
Linear thermal expansion _ Test method available o
l‘ Dilatacion térmica lineal 150 10545-8 Método de ensayo disponible €70x10-6°C -1
u[l Thermal shock resistance 1SO 10545-9 Test method available Resists
Resistencia al choque térmico Método de ensayo disponible Resiste
"X‘ Frost resistance 1SO 10545-12 Test method available Resists
Resistencia a la helada Método de ensayo disponible Resiste
Chemical resistance
L Resistencia quimica 1SO 10545-13 Test method available Conforms to Standard
. Acids and bases Método de ensayo disponible Cumple la norma
Acidos y bases
] Resistance to stains Test method available Conforms to Standard
N B ; ISO 10545-14 . . :
Resistencia a las manchas Método de ensayo disponible Cumple la norma
) ) DIN 51530 ) )
. Slip Resistance DIN 51097 R Rating According to models
\N Resistencia al deslizamiento UESE%ISAN(\:/ %gg?’ Clase Segun modelos
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TECHNICAL FEATURES
CARACTERISTICAS TECNICAS

I GLAZED PORCELAIN - PORCELANICO ESMALTADO

GROUP Bla (GL) Water absorption <0.5%<E>3%
GRUPO Blb (GL) Absorcién de agua <0.5%<E>3%

STANDARD NORMES
NORMAS DE ENSAYO

VALUE REQUIRED BY EN 14411 STANDARD
VALORES PRESCRITOS NORMA EN 14411

AVERAGE VALUE
VALOR MEDIO

Dimensional Features

Conforms to Standard

A1 -
S Caracteristicas dimensionales IS0 10545-2 Cumple la norma
® Woter_gbsorptlon 1SO 10545-3 Accorqlng to models
- Absorcion de agua Segun modelos
! Modulus of rupture SO 10545-4 > 35 N/mm2 35-45 N/mm?2
~ Resistencia a la flexion >1300 N 1800-2500 N
Vv Resistance to surface abrasion Resistance to surface abrasion According to models
AAS : ) i - ISO 10545-7 ) X - . B
Resistencia a la abrasion superficial Resistencia a la abrasion superficial Segln modelos
Linear thermal expansion B Test method available P
“ Dilatacion térmica lineal 15010545-8 Método de ensayo disponible €70x10-6°C
M Thermal shock resistance 1SO 10545-9 Test method available Resists
Resistencia al choque térmico Método de ensayo disponible Resiste
M Frost resistance _ Average value mm/m
.;I Resistencia a la helada 150 10545-10 Valor medio mm/m <0l
Chemical resistance
% Resistencia quimica 1SO 10545-12 Test method available Resists
Acids and bases Método de ensayo disponible Resiste
Acidos y bases
% Resistance to stains Test method available Conforms to Standard
A . ; ISO 10545-13 . ) :
Resistencia a las manchas Método de ensayo disponible Cumple la norma
b Resistance to stains Test method available Conforms to Standard
K. . ; 1SO 10545-14 . ) !
Resistencia a las manchas Método de ensayo disponible Cumple la norma
s . ) DIN 51530 ) .
\p Slip Resistance DIN 51097 R Rating According to models
_— Resistencia al deslizamiento UK‘SE%EAN(\:/%%?’ Clase Segun modelos
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TECHNICAL FEATURES
CARACTERISTICAS TECNICAS

l WHITE BODY - PASTA BLANCA

GROUP BIl (GL) Water absorption >10%
GRUPO BII (GL) Absorcién de agua >10%

STANDARD NORMES
NORMAS DE ENSAYO

VALUE REQUIRED BY EN 14411 STANDARD
VALORES PRESCRITOS NORMA EN 14411

AVERAGE VALUE
VALOR MEDIO

Dimensional Features Conforms to Standard
|L7| Caracteristicas dimensionales 150106452 Cumple la norma
& Water absorption IS0 10545-3 >10% 14-16%

sorcion de agua
1 Modulus of rupture - >15 N/mm2 20-30 N/mm?2
~ Resistencia a la flexion 150 10545-4 > 600N 700-1000 N
Linear thermal expansion _ Test method available _ R
“ Dilatacion térmica lineal 150 10545-8 Método de ensayo disponible €70x10-6°C -1
Chemical resistance
{ Resistencia quimica 5 Test method available Conforms to Standard
L Acids and bases 150 10545-13 Método de ensayo disponible Cumple la norma
Acidos y bases
'* Resistance to stains 1SO 10545-14 Test method available Conforms to Standard
a Resistencia a las manchas Método de ensayo disponible Cumple la norma
I RED BODY WALL - PASTA ROJA REVESTIMIENTO
GROUP BIl (GL) Water absorption >10% STANDARD NORMES | VALUE REQUIRED BY EN 14411 STANDARD AVERAGE VALUE
GRUPO BII (GL) Absorcién de agua >10% NORMAS DE ENSAYO | VALORES PRESCRITOS NORMA EN 14411 VALOR MEDIO

Dimensional Features

Conforms to Standard

TECHNICAL FEATURES
CARACTERISTICAS TECNICAS

I RED BODY FLOOR TILES - GRES PASTA ROJA

Resistencia a las manchas

Método de ensayo disponible

;1 -
|L/—| Caracteristicas dimensionales IS0 10545-2 Cumple la norma
[) Water absorption ISO 10545-3 >10% 14-16%
Absorcion de agua
! Modulus of rupture - >15 N/mm2 20-30 N/mm2
~ Resistencia a la flexion 150 10545-4 > 600N 700-1000 N
Linear thermal expansion _ Test method available Ao
“ Dilatacion térmica lineal 15010545-8 Método de ensayo disponible €70x10-6°C -1
Chemical resistance
Lo Resistencia quimica 1SO 10545-13 Test method available Conforms to Standard
Acids and bases Método de ensayo disponible Cumple la norma
Acidos y bases
*, Resistance to stains 1SO 10545-14 Test method available Conforms to Standard

Cumple la norma
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GROUP Blla (GL) Water absorption 3%<E<6% = STANDARD NORMES | VALUE REQUIRED BY EN 14411 STANDARD AVERAGE VALUE
GRUPO Blla (GL) Absorcién de agua 3%<E<6% | NORMAS DE ENSAYO | VALORES PRESCRITOS NORMA EN 14411 VALOR MEDIO
Dimensional Features Conforms to Standard
o1 —
|£_| Caracteristicas dimensionales 150105452 Cumple la norma
) Water dbsorption IS0 10545-3 3%<E<6% 5%
- Absorcion de agua
1 Modulus of rupture - > 22 N/mm2 30-40 N/mm?2
~ Resistencia a la flexion 15010545-4 >T00 N 1400-1900 N
vV Resistance to surface abrasion R Test method available According to models
RAS ) ) - o ISO 10545-7 P . ) B
Resistencia a la abrasion superficial Método de ensayo disponible Segun modelos
Linear thermal expansion B Test method available 5
l‘ Dilatacion térmica lineal 150105458 Método de ensayo disponible <70x10-6°C
u l Thermal shock resistance 1SO 10545-9 Test method available Resists
Resistencia al choque térmico Método de ensayo disponible Resiste
Chemical resistance
A Reswgtencm quimica 1SO 10545-13 ) Test method ovct!loble_ Conforms to Standard
Acids and bases Método de ensayo disponible Cumple la norma
Acidos y bases
'* Resistance to stains 1SO 10545-14 Test method available Conforms to Standard
AN Resistencia a las manchas Método de ensayo disponible Cumple la norma
° . . DIN 51530
\p Slip Resistance DIN 5101%33 Conforms to Standard
i i i i UNE-ENV
. Resistencia al deslizamiento ASTM G 1698 Cumple la norma
I 2CM PORCELAIN - PORCELANICO 2CM
STANDARD NORMES | NATURAL STONE | TERRACE TERRACE PORCELAIN
NORMAS DE ENSAYO | PIEDRA NATURAL | TERRAZO | HORMIGON PORCELANICO
it Breaking Strengh (N) UNE-EN SO 10545-4 1500 5000 3000 €10000
N Fuerza de Rotura
1 Modulus of rupture (N/mm2) - - - ~ ~
~ Resistencia a la flexion (N/mm2) UNE-EN ISO 10545-4 10-15 3-10 3-10 238
* Frost Resistance _ B Resists Resists Resists Resists
Resistencia a la helada UNEZEN IS0 10545712 Resiste Resiste Resiste Resiste
& Water dbsorption EN 13748-2 03-05% 4-6% 4-6% <01%
Absorcion de agua (5)
] Resistance to stains ~ ~ Half Half Half Very high (Class 5)
*‘ Resistencia a las manchas UNE-EN IS0 10545-14 Media Media Media Muy alta (Clase 5)
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PACKING LIST

Pcs/Box | Sgm/Box | Boxes/Pallet | Sgm/Pallet Kg/Box Kg/Pallet Pcs/Box Sgm/Box | Boxes/Pallet | Sgm/Pallet Kg/Box Kg/Pallet
Pz/Caja m?/Caja Cajas/Palet m?/Palet Kg/Caja Kg/Palet Pz/Caja m?/Caja Cajas/Palet m?/Palet Kg/Caja Kg/Palet
Super Polished / Super Pulido Honed / Honed
120x120 1 1,44 36 51,84 3500 | 1.300,00 120x120 1 144 36 5184 3500 | 1.300,00
60x120 2 1,44 32 46,08 34,25 1.121,00 60x120 ) 1,44 32 46,08 34,25 1.121,00
Polished Porcelain / Porcelanico Pulido Silk / Silk
3?128 1 1?2 ig 22'22 ‘2‘388 1?2?{88 120x120 1 144 36 5184 | 3500 | 1.300,00
X N N s - s
120x120 1 1,44 36 51,84 3500 | 1.300,00 90x90 2 1,62 2! 43,74 4000 | 111000
60x120 | 2 144 32 4608 | 3425 | 1.121,00 60x60 | 4 1.44 30 4320 | 381.50 | 96500
90x90 5 160 o7 1374 4000 | 1.110.00 30x60 6 1,08 48 51,84 2360 | 1.152,80
75x75 3 1,69 30 50,70 41,20 1.256,00 Glazed Porcelain/ Porcelanico Esmaltado
60x60 4 1.44 30 43,20 31,25 965,00 60x 120 (9MM) 2 1,44 36 51,84 29,50 | 1.091,00
30x60 6 108 48 51,84 | 2360 | 1.152,80 90x90 2 162 27 4374 | 4000 | 1.110,00
9x30 40 1,08 48 51,84 2500 | 1.220,00 75475 3 169 30 50.70 4120 | 1.256.00
Porcelain Tiles / Porcelénico 30,3x61,3 7 1,30 40 52,00 2500 | 1.020,00
90x180 1 1,62 24 38,88 42,00 | 1.068,00 60,8x60.,8 4 1,48 30 44,40 31,35 960,50
75x150 1 1,13 40 45,20 28,00 1.184,00 60,8x60,8(8,5MM) 5 1,85 30 5550 34,00 1.040,00
120x120 1 1,44 36 51,84 35,00 1.300,00 60,8x60,8 (6MM) 5 1,85 30 55,50 30,00 920,00
60x120 2 1,44 32 46,08 34,25 | 1.121,00 60x60 4 1,44 30 43,20 31,50 965,00
60x120 (9MM) 2 1,44 36 51,84 29,50 1.091,00 60x60 (8,5MM) 5 1,80 30 54,00 33,80 1.034,00
90x90 2 1,62 27 43,74 40,00 1.110,00 30,4x60,8 (6MM) 9 1,66 60 99,60 25,00 1.520,00
45%x90 3 1,21 44 53,24 28,70 1.282,80 30x60 6 1,08 48 5184 23,60 1.152,80
75x75 3 1,69 30 50,70 4120 | 1.256,00 Small Size / Porcelénico
60.,8x60.8 4 1,48 30 4440 | 3135 960,50 75x30 | 26 0,59 120 70,80 918 | 1.123,60
60x60 Recl. 4 1.44 30 4320 | 3150 965,00 258x29 HEX | 18 1,00 48 4800 | 2250 | 1.100,00
30,3x61,3 7 1,30 40 52,00 2500 | 1.020,00 7508 30 0.59 120 70.80 1000 | 122000
30x60 Rect.(C) 6 1,08 48 51,84 2360 | 1.152,80 5405 Recio 60 075 75 56.05 1350 | 1.032.50
45x45 6 1.22 52 63,44 2580 | 1.361,60 5x25 Rounded | 60 0,67 75 50,25 13,00 995,00
33,3x33.3 12 1.33 S0 66.50 | 24,20 | 1.230,00 20x24 HEX | 25 0,92 60 55,20 17,33 | 1.054,80
Geotwo / Geotwo 223x223 20 1,00 45 45,00 24,00 | 1.100,00
60x120 1 0,72 32 23,04 34,20 1.119,40 20,4x20,4 25 1,04 45 46,80 22,80 1.046,00
90x90 ] 081 7 187 3880 | 1.077.60 15x15 25 0,56 104 58,24 10,00 | 1.060,00
60x90 1 0,54 40 21,60 2135 884,00 White Body / Pasta Blanca
60,5x60,5 2 0,73 30 21,90 28,80 884,00 40x120 Rect. 3 1,44 20 28,80 27 50 570,00
Geowoods / Geowoods 30x90 Rect. 5 1,35 63 85,05 2022 | 1.298,86
60x120 (9MM) 2 144 36 5184 | 2950 | 1.091,00 36x80 4 115 54 6210 | 1920 | 1.056:80
55x150 4 150 40 60,00 3500 | 1.430.00 30x60 Rect(7MM) 9 1,62 60 97,20 20,00 | 1.220,00
23x120 5 1,38 48 66,24 27’50 1_34000 20x60 Rev. 9 1,08 80 86,40 17,90 1.452,00
20x120 (9MM) 7 1,68 44 73,92 32,00 | 1.437,00 Red Body / Pasta Roja
20x120 (XTRAB) 9 2,16 44 95,04 32,00 | 1.347,00 30x90 - 190 18 91.20 3050 | 147970
25x100 6 1,50 28 4200 | 2850 818,00 25x70 9 158 64 101,12 | 2464 | 159696
20x75 7 1,05 72 75,60 1850 | 1.352,00 316x60 s 150 8 7296 2600 | 1.268,00
20x60 (6MM) 13 1,56 64 99,84 2360 | 1.530,40 20X60 Rev. 9 108 80 86,40 1790 | 1452,00
15x90 8 1,08 45 48,60 2500 | 1.14500 33,3x55 10 1,84 48 88,32 28,00 | 1.364,00
10x60 18 1,08 56 60,48 22,50 | 1.280,00 25x50 16 2,00 48 96,00 26,50 | 1.292,00
8x44,2 30 1,06 65 68,90 18,60 | 1.229,00 45%45 7 1,42 52 73,84 26,00 | 1.372,00
Geostone / Geostone
17%52 13 1,15 55 63,25 2300 | 1.285,00
17x52 (8,8MM) 17 1,50 55 82,50 2320 | 1.296,00
17x52 4D 10 0,39 55 48,95 20,40 | 1.142,00
33,3x33,3 12 133 50 66,50 2420 | 1.230,00

GEOTILES reserves the right to modify the packing of any product reference.
GEOTILES se reserva el derecho a modificar el packing (en relacion al espesor de la pieza).

Geotiles S.LU operates a policy of continuous development and reserves the right to make changes to its products, colours, engineering specifications, packaging codes
without prior notice. Geotiles has taken every effort to ensure that the information contained in the catalogue is correct at the time of publication. Due to the limitations of the
printing process, the colours reproduced may vary slightly from the original product.
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